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1 1 AA0001 Debabrat Behera Aparti Behera

16 1 AA0002 Maheswar Swain Lt. Dayanidhi Swain

43 1 AA0003 Amar Naik Babuli Naik

47 1 AA0004 Rajesh Kumar Naik Pabana Naik

53 1 AA0005 Debendranatha Behera Dasaratha Behera

54 1 AA0006 Bhabesh sahoo Bhramarbar Sahoo

64 1 AA0007 Ajaya Kumar Sha Kartika Chandra Sha

66 1 AA0008 Sunil Kumar Sethy Duryodhan Sethy

127 1 AA0009 Ashutos Kar Alok Kumar Kar

128 1 AA0010 Anadi Swain Kodand Swain

129 1 AA0011 Kalandi Charan Swain Ramesh Swain

148 1 AA0012 Satyabrata Das Niranjan Das

149 1 AA0013 Mitu Santara Rabindra Santara

155 1 AA0014 Debendranath Digi Laxmannath Digi

157 1 AA0015 Laxmidhar Pingua Disu Pingua

187 1 AA0016 Tapas Kumar Das Laxmidhar Das

190 1 AA0017 Suryakanta Jena Lalitmohan Jena

191 1 AA0018 Harada Prasanna Jena Kartikeswar Jena

192 1 AA0019 Himansu Jena Kamalakanta Jena

193 1 AA0020 Debabrata Sahu Panchanana Sahu

219 1 AA0021 Ranjit Kumar Naik Mayadhar Naik

227 1 AA0022 Alok Kumar Naik Bharmarbar Naik

228 1 AA0023 Subhrajit Naik Mayadhar Naik

229 1 AA0024 Dipun Naik Bhagban Naik

248 1 AA0025 Tapas Kumar Panda Manoj Kumar Panda

258 1 AA0026 Rajesh Kumar Mallick Sanatan Mallick

265 1 AA0027 Biplaba Sahoo Babji Sahoo
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266 1 AA0028 Chandan Kumar Sahoo Bharat Sahoo

276 1 AA0029 Mruntanjaya Jena Brahmananda Jena

290 1 AA0030 Rajkishore Sha Nabaghana Sha

291 1 AA0031 Sujit Kumar Sethy Nilamani Sethy

329 1 AA0032 Ramai Kisku Dasaratha Kusku

352 1 AA0033 Abudaud Khan Abusufian Khan

353 1 AA0034 Satyabrata Patra Kanhei Charan Patra

359 1 AA0035 Rudra Naryan Sethy Rabindra Kumar Sethy

362 1 AA0036 Sanjit Kumar Patra Laxmidhar Patra

363 1 AA0037 Maheswar Jena Nabaghan Jena

364 1 AA0038 Chinmay Kumar Jena Gokulananda Jena

365 1 AA0039 Prakash Chandra Jena Bodhiram Jena

368 1 AA0040 Ratiranjan Jena Rabindra Kumar Jena

369 1 AA0041 Subhranshu Kumar Pahi Manas Ranjan Pahi

377 1 AA0042 Rakesh Kumar Mallick Harihar Mallick

404 1 AA0043 Soumya Ranjan Majhi Agani Majhi

405 1 AA0044 Bijaya Kumar Rout Premananda Rout

406 1 AA0045 Sanjit Kumar Sha Lt. Gopabandhu Sha

407 1 AA0046 Dhabal Kumar Rout Sudarsan Rout

435 1 AA0047 DAMODAR TUDU RAMA CHANDRA TUDU

438 1 AA0048 KRUSHNA MAJHI MANIKA MAJHI

440 1 AA0049 KANHU MURMU DASHA MURMU

441 1 AA0050 ATUL CHANDRA SETHY NANDAKISHORE SETHY

442 1 AA0051 JAJATI KESHARI KHATUA JALADHAR KHATUA

454 1 AA0052 SATYABRATA JENA BHAGABAN JENA

460 1 AA0053 JAGABANDHU KAR LT. MURALIDHAR KAR

474 1 AA0054 SUKANTA BEHERA BALARAM BEHERA
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478 1 AA0055 BASANTA SAHOO KARTIKESWAR SAHOO

493 1 AA0056 SATYABAN PANDA ANAMA CHARAN PANDA

495 1 AA0057 SUBRAT KUMAR ROUT PARSHURAM ROUT

518 1 AA0058 JISUKHRISTA ROUT PARASURAM ROUT

523 1 AA0059 PABITRA KUMAR SAHOO DURYODHAN SAHOO

524 1 AA0060 BALARAM SAHOO BAIDHAR SAHOO

527 1 AA0061 TUSAL KUMAR SAHOO HEMANTA KUMAR SAHOO

529 1 AA0062 ABULKALAM KHAN ABUSUFIAN KHAN

550 1 AA0063 PRAKASH KUMAR NAYAK KANHEICHARAN NAYAK

558 1 AA0064 Amir Padhial Shyama Padhial

562 1 AA0065 BYASADEV SANKHUAL KARNA SANKHUAL

564 1 AA0066 HAREKRISHNA JENA JAGANNATH JENA

565 1 AA0067 SUBASH CHANDRA DAS HRUSHIKESH DAS

566 1 AA0068 BIJAYA KUMAR BARIK PREMANANDA BARIK

567 1 AA0069 SRIKANTA SAHU KRISHNA CHANDRA SAHU

613 1 AA0070 SANDEEP KUMAR ROUT BALARAM ROUT

614 1 AA0071 SUBASH CHANDRA SETHI PRABHAKAR SETHI

616 1 AA0072 DAMU GAGRAI SIB GAGRAI

623 1 AA0073 ALOK KUMAR KHUNTIA ANANTA CHARNA KHUNTIA

624 1 AA0074 SATYAJIT JENA NIRANJAN JENA

628 1 AA0075 SIBAPRATAP ROUT SURESH CHANDRA ROUT

629 1 AA0076 GANESWAR ROUT SURESH CHANDRA ROUT

630 1 AA0077 JAGABANDHU SAHU BRUNDABAN SAHU

632 1 AA0078 MANMATH SAHU PITABASHA SAHU

634 1 AA0079 ASISH KUMAR SETHY GOLAK BIHARI SETHY

635 1 AA0080 DINABANDHU NAYAK NAKUL NAYAK

637 1 AA0081 MANOJ KUMAR JENA KESHAB CHANDRA JENA
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638 1 AA0082 HRUDANANDA MUDULI RABINDRA MUDULI

639 1 AA0083 CHITRASENA KUNAR KALAKAR KUNAR

640 1 AA0084 BIJAY KUMAR SHA PRAFULLA KUMAR SHA

642 1 AA0085 LALU SOREN MIRJA SOREN

643 1 AA0086 MANAS KUMAR PATRA PEON PATRA

678 1 AA0087 OM PRAKSH SAHOO JUDHISTHIRA SAHOO

680 1 AA0088 MAHESWAR DHARA LAXMIDHAR DHARA

683 1 AA0089 MITHUN KUMAR NAIK LOCHAN NAIK

690 1 AA0090 BASUN RANASIA BASANTA RANASIA

691 1 AA0091 ANIL NAIK TIKEI NAIK

692 1 AA0092 MANOJ KUMAR NAIK GOLAK NAIK

693 1 AA0093 DHARMA KASIMALA LT. JAGA KASIMALA

694 1 AA0094 JAGANNATH JENA KAILASH JENA

695 1 AA0095 PABANA NAIK TIKEI NAIK

718 1 AA0096 DEBASISH KHATUA BHARAT CHANDRA KHATUA

723 1 AA0097 SILU DAS SUKADEV DAS

724 1 AA0098 TRINATH NAIK TOPHAN NAIK

736 1 AA0099 NIRMAL KUMAR JENA PARSURAM JENA

780 1 AA0100 SANABHULA MAJHI PADU MAJHI

781 1 AA0101 BHAKTA SANTAL SANKHAN SANTAL

782 1 AA0102 RAMACHANDRA MAJHI SANKAR MAJHI

783 1 AA0103 DHANESWAR MAJHI BHATA MAJHI

784 1 AA0104 PAGULU HO HRUSHI HO

785 1 AA0105 GANSA MAJHI PIRTHI MAJHI

786 1 AA0106 SANTOS KUMAR BARIK ATULA CHARAN BARIK

795 1 AA0107 TRINATH PATRA BISWANATH PATRA

804 1 AA0108 NAROOTTAM JENA DILLIP KUMAR JENA
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806 1 AA0109 KANHU CHARAN JENA DILLIP KUMAR JENA

807 1 AA0110 CHINTAMANI OJHA KRUSHNA CHANDRA OJHA

808 1 AA0111 SUSHANTA NAYAK SARAT CHANDRA NAYAK

809 1 AA0112 debasish das RSMCHANDRA DAS

810 1 AA0113 SAROJ KUMAR NAYAK SARAT NAYAK

813 1 AA0114 SRIKANTA JENA UPENDRA JENA

814 1 AA0115 RUDRA NARAYAN PERAI SURENDRA PERAI

815 1 AA0116 SPANDAN KUMAR ROUT SANTOSH KUMAR ROUT

818 1 AA0117 MAHADEV AJITPRASAD JENA AJAYA JENA

819 1 AA0118 HIMANSHU JENA MANMATA JENA

825 1 AA0119 SHRABANA KUMAR JENA PRASANTA KUMAR JENA

830 1 AA0120 HARA PRASAD JENA RAMESH CHANDRA JENA

833 1 AA0121 RATIKANTA MALLICK GAYADHAR MALLICK

834 1 AA0122 MUKTI RANJAN DAS RAMESH CHANDRA DAS

836 1 AA0123 SANKARSAN JENA JALADHAR JENA

838 1 AA0124 HIMANSU SEKHAR NAIK DINABANDHU NAIK

839 1 AA0125 SURYAKANT JENA PRAFULLA JENA

850 1 AA0126 DEEPAK KUMAR MUKHI BABULA MUKHI

853 1 AA0127 LAXMIDHAR JENA SANATAN JENA

857 1 AA0128 ANANTA KUMAR SAHOO NARAYAN SAHOO

867 1 AA0129 CHANDAN KUMAR JENA LT MAHESWAR JENA

868 1 AA0130 SATYAPRAKASH BISWAL LT. BHAGIRATHI BISWAL

869 1 AA0131 AKASHKANTA SHA LT SRIDHAR SHA

870 1 AA0132 SAMARJIT PARIDA SUDARSHAN PARIDA

871 1 AA0133 RUDRA NARAYAN NAHAK BHIMSEN NAHAK

872 1 AA0134 SUPRASAD ROUT PRAFULLA KUMAR ROUT

885 1 AA0135 SRIKANT KUMAR DAS SUDHAKAR DAS
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886 1 AA0136 BIMAL RANJAN SUR BHASKAR CHANDRA SUR

887 1 AA0137 SUSHANTA KUMAR DAS SUDHAKAR DAS

898 1 AA0138 BISWANATH NAIK MARKANDA NAIK

905 1 AA0139 DAMODAR JENA KESAB JENA

907 1 AA0140 SANTOSH KUMAR PANDA LT. MADAN MOHAN PANDA

913 1 AA0141 ABHIMANYU MAHANTA BAIKUNTHA MAHANTA

915 1 AA0142 RAMACHANDRA SAHOO GOVINDA SAHOO

916 1 AA0143 BASANTA PATRA RAMANATHA PATRA

917 1 AA0144 SUMANTA KUMAR KAR KRUSHNA CHANDRA KAR

921 1 AA0145 HEMANTA KUMAR KAR KRUSHNA CHANDRA KAR

925 1 AA0146 ANERANDRA ROUT JAGABANDHU ROUT

926 1 AA0147 HAPPY JENA ADAITA JENA

927 1 AA0148 SAMARJIT JENA TIPU JENA

928 1 AA0149 KSHIRASINDHU JENA BIPIN BIHARI JENA

929 1 AA0150 MASAS JENA PRADEEP JENA

930 1 AA0151 PRADEEP KUMAR SETHY LT MADHU SUDAN SETHY

951 1 AA0152 DEEPAK PATRA LT, RAJA KISHORE PATRA

952 1 AA0153 SURESH TUDU RAJKISHOR TUDU

953 1 AA0154 ISWAR CHANDRA SOREN DHANESWAR SOREN

956 1 AA0155 RANJAN KUMAR DAS NABA DAS

957 1 AA0156 SRIKANTA JENA BASANTA JENA

958 1 AA0157 AJAYA KUMAR SAHOO BABJI CHARAN SAHOO

959 1 AA0158 HIMANSHU DASA GOBINDA DAS

963 1 AA0159 RABINARAYAN DAS GANANATH DAS

964 1 AA0160 BIJAY KUMAR JENA ANAND CHARAN JENA

965 1 AA0161 MANAS KUMAR SAHOO GAYADHAR SAHOO

974 1 AA0162 SRIDHARA SAHOO KAILASH CHANDRA SAHOO
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975 1 AA0163 PARESH KUMAR JENA BANAMALI JENA

976 1 AA0164 HIMANSU JENA BAIKUNTHA JENA

979 1 AA0165 SUNIL KUMAR PANDA BIJAY KUMAR PANDA

981 1 AA0166 KAMALA KANTA AICH KARTIKESWAR AICH

985 1 AA0167 HIMANSU SEKHAR BARAL BABULALBARAL

1004 1 AA0168 CHINMAYA KUMAR JENA SARAT KUMAR JENA

1005 1 AA0169 MUKTIKANTA JENA NARAYAN JENA

1008 1 AA0170 BHUBANANANDA NAYAK HIMANSU NAYAK

1021 1 AA0171 PRADEEP KUMAR SETHY GHANASHYAM SETHY

1028 1 AA0172 BIKASH BARIK ATULA CHARAN BARIK

1030 1 AA0173 PARSURAM MOHANTA PRAFULLA KUMAR MAHANTA

1044 1 AA0174 BADAL KUMAR KHATUA SURASEN KHATUA

1045 1 AA0175 PURUSOTTAM MAJHI DEBARAJ MAJHI

1046 1 AA0176 CHANDAN SOREN PARAO SOREN

1047 1 AA0177 LALU MURMU DHIAN MURMU

1048 1 AA0178 SAGENN KUMAR HANSDAH LT MANGAL HANSDAH

1049 1 AA0179 FAGU HANSDAH LT. RAJARAM HANSDAH

1061 1 AA0180 AMIT KUMAR BEHERA ANANDA CHANDRA BEHERA

1062 1 AA0181 DHANESWAR GAGARAI MANGAL SINGH GAGARAI

1063 1 AA0182 YUDHISTIRA GAGARAI MANGAL SINGH GAGARAI

1064 1 AA0183 MANGAL BANSING DURGA BANSING

1065 1 AA0184 KSHETRA MOHAN GAIPAI CHANDA GAIPAI

1066 1 AA0185 BABURAM TIRIA PAREMESWAR TIRIA

1072 1 AA0186 JYOTIRANJAN PUHAN ANANDA CHANDRA PUHAN

1073 1 AA0187 ASHIS KUMAR BARIK RAMESH CHANDRA BARIK

1074 1 AA0188 SRIKANTA SAHOO MANGULI CHARAN SAHOO

1083 1 AA0189 BALARAM NAYAK KARTIK KUMAR NAYAK
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1092 1 AA0190 TAPAN KUMAR RANA MAYADHAR RANA

1093 1 AA0191 TARANI PRASAD JENA RAMESH CHANDRA JENA

1105 1 AA0192 PABITRA MAHANTA PARAMANANDA MAHANTA

1120 1 AA0193 BHAKATABANDHU SHA RAMESH CHANDRA SHA

1124 1 AA0194 DEBILAL MURMU LT. DASARATHI MURMU

1125 1 AA0195 MITHUN KUMAR HANSDAH CHAMBRU HANSDAH

1126 1 AA0196 RAMACHANDRA MURMU LT. RABINDRA MURMU

1130 1 AA0197 BHARAT JENA BALARAM JENAQ

1133 1 AA0198 JEEBANA JYOTI JENA MOHAN JENA

1139 1 AA0199 MUNU JENA CHANDRAMANI JENA

1140 1 AA0200 KSHABA CHANDRA JENA BHAGABATA JENA

1150 1 AA0201 GAHMA BARDA PRADHAN BARDA

1153 1 AA0202 BABURAM MUNDUYA BRAMMRA MUNDUYA

1164 1 AA0203 RAMAKANTA NAYAK KANGALI CHARAN NAYAK

1165 1 AA0204 JAGANNATH NAYAK KANGALI CHARAN NAYAK

1167 1 AA0205 DHARMA LOCHAN AYACH CHANDRAMANI AYACH

1183 1 AA0206 UDAYANATH JENA GOLAKHA JENA

1184 1 AA0207 RANJIT JENA RABINDRA JENA

1189 1 AA0208 BHAGIRATHI NAYAK MAHESWAR NAYAK

1190 1 AA0209 PRAVAT KUMAR PRADHAN AJAYA PRADHAN

1191 1 AA0210 ABANI KUMAR PALATA NARAHARI PALATA

1192 1 AA0211 ASHIS KUMAR GHADEI RAGHUNATH GHADEI

1193 1 AA0212 SANGRAM KESHARI NAYAK PURNA CHNADRA NAYAK

1211 1 AA0213 DAMBARUDHAR BEHERA BANSIDHAR BEHERA

1212 1 AA0214 BIJAY KUMAR BEHERA GOBINDA BEHERA

1247 1 AA0215 BRAMHA NANDA MOHANTA PADMALOCHAN MOHANTA

1257 1 AA0216 SUBHAM PRADHAN RATNAKAR PARADHAN
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1259 1 AA0217 SOUMYA RANJAN MOHANTA MANORANAJAN MOHANTA

1282 1 AA0218 TUSARKANTA DAS PRATAP CHANDRA DAS

1284 1 AA0219 ARUNA GHADEI SARATA GHADEI

1298 1 AA0220 ASUMOCHAN NAYAK LT. CHARAN NAYAK

1308 1 AA0221 BAPINI CHAKRA SRIDHARA CHAKARA

1309 1 AA0222 DAYANIDHI NAYAK LAXMIDHAR NAYAK

1312 1 AA0223 SUBRAT KUMAR JENA AJAY KUMAR JENA

1319 1 AA0224 PRADOSH KUMAR JENA RABINDRA JENA

1320 1 AA0225 BISWAJIT MOHANTY UPENDRA MOHANTY

1321 1 AA0226 CHANDAN KUMAR SHA MANGABINDA SHA

1323 1 AA0227 DEBAPRASAD ROUT MADAN MOHAN ROUT

1325 1 AA0228 PRASANTA KUMAR DEHURY GHANASHYAM DEHURY

1326 1 AA0229 RAJESH KUMAR DEHURY NIRANJAN DEHURY

1327 1 AA0230 DHARMENDRA NAYAK SRIDHAR NAYAK

1328 1 AA0231 BADAL BARIK MURALIDHAR BARIK

1329 1 AA0232 JAGAT KUMAR JENA PRADEEP KUMAR JENA

1330 1 AA0233 NILAMADHABA BHUYAN CHKRADHAR BHUYAN

1331 1 AA0234 PRAKASH PARIDA DURYADHAN PARIDA

1333 1 AA0235 ISWARA CHANDRA SAHOO BHAGIRATHI SAHOO

1335 1 AA0236 ASHISH KUMAR BEHERA SAMBHUNATH BEHERA

1336 1 AA0237 NITYANANDA PRUSTY BAIDHAR PRUSTY

1337 1 AA0238 SUBHRANSU SEKHAR NAYAK LAXMAN NAYAK

1338 1 AA0239 TRUPTI RANJAN NAYAK LT SANATAN NAYAK

1339 1 AA0240 LAMBODAR DAS KIRTAN BIHARI DAS

1340 1 AA0241 MANOJA KUMAR MAHANTY DURYODHAN MAHANTY

1341 1 AA0242 ANANDA DAS BHAJAKRUSHNA DAS

1342 1 AA0243 BIKASH ROUL CHHABINDRA ROUL
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1343 1 AA0244 DEBAPRASAD MOHANTY DURYODHAN MOHANTY

1345 1 AA0245 CHANDAN KUMAR SAHOO RABINDRANATH SAHOO

1349 1 AA0246 BHAGIRATHI TUDU GOPINATHA TUDU

1358 1 AA0247 NIRANJAN SAHOO DHANESWAR SAHOO

1375 1 AA0248 SUBRAT NAIK NAROTTAM NAIK

1380 1 AA0249 MANAS KUMAR NAIK BIRAKISHOR NAIK

1381 1 AA0250 SIBANANDA NAIK GAJENDRA NAIK

1382 1 AA0251 RAKESH KUMAR ROUT PARAMESWAR ROUT

1383 1 AA0252 BIKASH SAHOO SRINIBASH SAHOO

1384 1 AA0253 BIBHUDATTA NAIK SOUDAGAR NAIK

1385 1 AA0254 SANKARSAN MURMU RAJA MURMU

1386 1 AA0255 SIDDHANTA DARPAN PARIDA SUSANTA KUMAR PARIDA

1387 1 AA0256 SABAN MURMU RAJU MURMU

1388 1 AA0257 BIJAYA MARANDI SINGHA MARANDI

1392 1 AA0258 SIDHARTH SANKAR NAIK SANKHALI CHARAN NAIK

1402 1 AA0259 HIMANSU BHUSAN BHUYAN BHARAT CHANDRA BHUYAN

1405 1 AA0260 SANJAY KUMAR SETHY KIRTAN BIHARI SETHY

1406 1 AA0261 MAHESWAR PRADHAN BUDHADEB PRADHAN

1411 1 AA0262 DAYANIDHI NAYAK UPENDRA NAYAK

1412 1 AA0263 GOURANGA JENA KHATUA JENA

1413 1 AA0264 JAYANTA KUMAR SETHY LT. SAPNESWAR SETHY

1414 1 AA0265 AJAY KUMAR SAHU LT SANATAN SAHU

1445 1 AA0266 ANANTA KUMAR DHAL LT PRATAP DHAL

1447 1 AA0267 KRUPASINDHU DAS TRILOCHANN DAS

1448 1 AA0268 SURENDRA DAS GANGADHAR DAS

1449 1 AA0269 SUSHANTA KUMAR SAHOO DAMODAR SAHOO

1450 1 AA0270 PRATAP KUMAR NAYAK PADMALOCHAN NAYAK
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1451 1 AA0271 SUBASH RANJAN SAHOO SANKARSAN SAHOO

1452 1 AA0272 SMRUTI RANJAN JENA JOGENDRA JENA

1453 1 AA0273 JAGANNATH GIRI SAMBHUNATH GIRI

1454 1 AA0274 SOUMYARANJAN BEHERA NIRANJAN BEHERA

1455 1 AA0275 JAGDISH PRASAD NANDA JAYANTA KUMAR NANDA

1456 1 AA0276 ASHISH JENA NARENDRA KUMAR JENA

1457 1 AA0277 SUNIL KUMAR SWAIN SURENDRA SWAIN

1458 1 AA0278 SANTANU KUMAR BHNAJA KUSHABHADRA BHANJA

1488 1 AA0279 SANJAY KUMAR KHANDEI BHAGIRATHI KHANDEI

1500 1 AA0280 MANOJ KUMAR JENA SUBASH CHANDRA JENA

1506 1 AA0281 ISWAR CHANDRA DEHURI MANUA DEHURI

1521 1 AA0282 MANORANJAN MARNDI ARJUN CHARAN MARNDI

1526 1 AA0283 SAMBRA MARNDI SHYAM SUNDAR MARNDI

1527 1 AA0284 SURENDRA HANSDAH CHANDARAY HANSDAH

1528 1 AA0285 BHAYA MURMU KISUN MURMU

1532 1 AA0286 MANGAL HANSDAH SHYAM SUNDAR HANSDAH

1533 1 AA0287 MATU CHARAN HANSDAH CHANDARAY HANSDAH

1556 1 AA0288 PRAKASH CHANDRA PATRA PARAFULLA PATRA

1578 1 AA0289 RANJAN KUMAR SAHOO BUDHADEV SAHOO

1579 1 AA0290 SHESADEV ROUT BHAGIRATHI ROUT

1580 1 AA0291 SANDEEP SWAIN ASHOK KUMAR SWAIN

1581 1 AA0292 SANJIB KUAMR PARIDA PURNACHANDRA PARIDA

1582 1 AA0293 BIJAY KUMAR PUHAN DINABANDHU PUHAN

1625 1 AA0294 NIRANJAN SHA AMBUJA SHA

1649 1 AA0295 RAJENDRA KUMAR PATRA LT GOPAL CHANDRA PATRA

1658 1 AA0296 BALARAM MALIK UPENDRA MALIK

1659 1 AA0297 MANOJ KUMAR MALIK KULAMANI MALIK
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1660 1 AA0298 AJAY KUMAR MALLIK NARAHARI MALLIK

1668 1 AA0299 SATYANARAYANA DIA PRAFULLA KUMAR DIA

1669 1 AA0300 HIMANSHU SEKHA GHADEI PRANAB GHADEI

1670 1 AA0301 ANSHUMAN JENA MADAN MOHAN JENA

1671 1 AA0302 RUDRANARAYAN DEO PRAFULLA KUMAR DEO

1672 1 AA0303 BHARAT CHANDRA DALEI SUDHAKAR DALEI

1673 1 AA0304 JITUN BALA ALEKH BALA

1677 1 AA0305 AJAYA KUMAR BEHERA GAYADHAR BEHERA

1686 1 AA0306 SURESH CHANDRA NAHAK NARAYAN NAHAK

1687 1 AA0307 ABHAYA KUMAR SAHOO PADMANAV SAHOO

1698 1 AA0308 RAJESH KUMAR SAHOO HARIHAR SAHOO

1709 1 AA0309 LOKANATHA MAHANTA LT NAROTTAM MAHANTA

1725 1 AA0310 SIBANANDA BEHERA PURUSOTTAM BEHERA

1739 1 AA0311 BISWAJIT MALLIK SANKARSAN MALLIK

1740 1 AA0312 PRASANAJIT MALLIK SANKARSAN MALLIK

1748 1 AA0313 MANA GOBINDA SAHOO PITAMBARA SAHOO

1749 1 AA0314 ABINASH SAHOO SHYAMSUNDAR SAHOO

1754 1 AA0315 JAGAMOHAN DAS MADAN MOHAN DAS

1772 1 AA0316 MALAYA RANJAN JENA MANMOHAN JENA

1773 1 AA0317 SANUA BIRUA GANGADHAR BIRUA

1774 1 AA0318 SUKADEV JENA BIMADHAR JENA

1775 1 AA0319 BIJAYA KUMAR JENA ATULI JENA

1777 1 AA0320 RAJKISHORE JENA ATULI JENA

1778 1 AA0321 AJAY KUMAR JENA BHAGABATA JENA

1780 1 AA0322 HIMANSHU SEKHAR JENA GOBARDHAN JENA

1782 1 AA0323 SUBRAT KUMAR JENA KALANDI CHARAN JENA

1783 1 AA0324 BALARAM JENA KUNI JENA
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1784 1 AA0325 SANJAYA KUMAR JENA JOGENDRA KUMAR JENA

1785 1 AA0326 MAHESWAR JENA PAGALA JENA

1786 1 AA0327 RAMAKANTA JENA NITYANANDA JENA

1787 1 AA0328 KIRAN KUMAR NAYAK RABINDRANATH NAIK

1788 1 AA0329 SOUMYA RANJAN BEHERA CHINTAMANI BEHERA

1790 1 AA0330 TARANISEN JENA ARUN KUMAR JENA

1792 1 AA0331 DILLIP KUMAR SETHY NANDAKISHORE SETHY

1793 1 AA0332 MANAMOHAN SETHY GOBINDA CHANDRA SETHY

1801 1 AA0333 GANESH PARIDA ANKUARA PARIDA

1808 1 AA0334 LALTENDU JENA LT CHARU CHANDRA JENA

1809 1 AA0335 MANAS RANJAN ROUT SANKARSHAN ROUT

1811 1 AA0336 MANOJ KUMAR ROUT CHINTAMANI ROUT

1812 1 AA0337 SASIKANTA BEHERA RAMAKANTA BEHERA

1815 1 AA0338 ABINAS ROUT ASHOK KUMAR ROUT

1816 1 AA0339 DEBABRATA JENA RATNAKAR JENA

1825 1 AA0340 BATE MUNDA LT MANASINGH MUNDA

1827 1 AA0341 ASHOK MUNDA JAGA MUNDA

1829 1 AA0342 RASHMI RANJAN MUNDA GOPINATH MUNDA

1831 1 AA0343 BUDHURAM MUNDA CHULIA MUNDA

1832 1 AA0344 SHRUSTISHREE JENA SUDHAKAR JENA

1837 1 AA0345 BISWAKALYANA MOHANTA KARTIKESWAR MOHANTA

1845 1 AA0346 KAILASH CHANDRA JENA INDRAMANI JENA

1847 1 AA0347 JITENDRA KUMAR ROUT PRAFULLA KUMAR ROUT

1848 1 AA0348 BIJAY KUMAR BEHERA KAILASH CHANDRA BEHERA

1855 1 AA0349 PANDHABA HO BIBHISAN HO

1859 1 AA0350 ASHOK KUMAR PADAI UDAYNATH PADHI

1860 1 AA0351 JAGAMOHAN SETHY RAMA CHANDRA SETHY
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1861 1 AA0352 SANKARSAN SETHY PADMANAVA SETHY

1865 1 AA0353 SHESADEV SETHY PARAMANANDA SETHY

1874 1 AA0354 KRISHNA KUMAR JENA AFULLA JENA

1875 1 AA0355 KHIROD KUMAR JENA RATNAKAR JENA

1876 1 AA0356 SANGRAM JENA GOPINATH JENA

1883 1 AA0357 LAXMAN MURMU LT DASARATHI MURMU

1884 1 AA0358 HIMANSU KUMAR JENA ARJUN CHARAN JENA

1886 1 AA0359 MANAS KUMAR JENA KANHU JENA

1891 1 AA0360 TRILOCHAN PEREI PITAMBAR PEREI

1893 1 AA0361 BEDA PRAKASH KUANR GOURAB CHANDRA KUANR

1896 1 AA0362 ASHUTOSH DEBASISH PANDA TRILOCHAN PANDA

1900 1 AA0363 CHATURBHUJA MAJHI THUMU MAJHI

1901 1 AA0364 MAHENDRA TUDU PARAO TUDU

1902 1 AA0365 RABAN TUDU PARAO TUDU

1909 1 AA0366 ARJUN PARIDA KULAMANI PARIDA

1915 1 AA0367 SUSHANTA DEHURY BABU DEHURY

1916 1 AA0368 MAHESWAR BEHERA DAITARI BEHERA

1918 1 AA0369 NARENDRA DEHURY ANADI DEHURY

1919 1 AA0370 GANESH DEHURY AKSAHAYA DEHURY

1923 1 AA0371 BIKASH CHANDRA SWAIN MAYADHAR SWAIN

1929 1 AA0372 HIRANYA KUMAR NAYAK BIJAYA NAYAK

1943 1 AA0373 MANORANJAN KANDI ABHIRAM KANDI

1944 1 AA0374 SIPUN KUMAR KANDI BANABIHARI KANDI

1949 1 AA0375 SUDAM PANDA JALADHAR PANDA

1950 1 AA0376 SAGAR RANJAN PARIDA SUDARSAN PARIDA

1953 1 AA0377 ADITYA JENA PRASHANTA KUMAR JENA

1955 1 AA0378 RANJIT KUMAR DUTTA BABULI DUTTA
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1956 1 AA0379 SATYA PRAKASH KAR SHATISH KUMAR KAR

1957 1 AA0380 SAI ABHINASH DASH AKSHAYA KUMAR DASH

1969 1 AA0381 BIJAY KUMAR BARIK PADMANAVA BARIK

1970 1 AA0382 SANDEEP KUMAR SAHOO AJAYA KUMAR SAHOO

1971 1 AA0383 SUBRAT KUMAR SETHY TRINATHA SETHY

1974 1 AA0384 SAKTI NARAYAN SETHY LT. PARAMANANDA SEHTY

1975 1 AA0385 RUDRA NARAYANA SETHY LT. PARAMANANDA SETHY

1979 1 AA0386 KARTIKESWAR SHA PRAFULLA KUMAR SHA

1984 1 AA0387 LALIT NARAYAN BISWAL AKSHAYA KUMAR BISWAL

1985 1 AA0388 ASIS KUMAR SETHY PRAHALLAD SETHY

1986 1 AA0389 NANDAN KUMAR MUKHI LT. BASANTA KUMAR MUKHI

1991 1 AA0390 GOKUL CHARAN PARIDA MARKAND CHARAN PARIDA

2002 1 AA0391 DIBYARANJAN SWAIN CHIDANANDA SWAIN

2009 1 AA0392 DIBYA RANJAN DAS JAGABANDHU DAS

2011 1 AA0393 UPENDRA MURMU NIMAIN MURMU

2012 1 AA0394 DEBARAJ TUDU LT CHAITAN TUDU

2036 1 AA0395 PRADEEP KISKU LAXMAN KISKU

2069 1 AA0396 SUSHANTA MAJHI LT JAGADISH MAJHI

2074 1 AA0397 BAIKUNTHA SOY LT BAGUN SOY

2075 1 AA0398 NARAYAN SETHY KUNAL SETHY

2077 1 AA0399 CHANDRA MOHAN CHAMPIA SURESH CHAMPIA, DIST-KEONJHAR

2080 1 AA0400 JALADHAR BEHERA LT DHARANI BEHERA

2081 1 AA0401 NAROTTAM BEHERA PRAFULLA BEHERA

2082 1 AA0402 CHINMAYA RANA GIRIDHARI RANA

2090 1 AA0403 KSHETRABASI MAHARANA SANKARSAN MAHARANA

2092 1 AA0404 NIRMAL RANJAN SHA NIRANJAN SHA

2097 1 AA0405 SUDHANSU SEKHAR JENA KODANDA DHAR JENA



RGDN 

NO

COUNTER 

NUMBER
ROLL NO NAME FATHER'S NAME

CENTER : ANANDAPUR COLLEGE CENTER CODE: AA

2100 1 AA0406 RITUN KUMAR JENA DUSASHANA JENA

2114 1 AA0407 MD MATLAB KHAN MD AYUB KHAN

2117 1 AA0408 SAROJ KUMAR ROUT MAHENDRA KUMAR ROUT

2121 1 AA0409 JITENDRA KUMAR DEHURY AKSHYA KUMAR DEHURY

2125 1 AA0410 BABULA NAYAK DAITARI NAYAK

2139 1 AA0411 JAGABANDHU JENA KALPATARU JENA

2148 1 AA0412 SINGRAI HO LT. KANDE HO

2150 1 AA0413 JITENDRA KUMAR BEHERA BABAJI CHARAN BEHERA

2152 1 AA0414 SADHURAM BANSINGH HARI BANSINGH

2157 1 AA0415 DIBYARANJAN KAR GOURANGA CHANDRA JENA

2159 1 AA0416 MANASH KUMAR NATH NABAGHANA NATH

2165 1 AA0417 SUBASH CHANDRA JENA UPENDRA JENA

2166 1 AA0418 ASHOK KUMAR JENA PAGAL JENA

2167 1 AA0419 PRASANTA JENA GAJENDRA JENA

2175 1 AA0420 HAREKRUSHNA NAYAK ABHIMANYU NAYAK

2191 1 AA0421 SISIR KUMAR JENA LT. PRNANATHA JENA

2195 1 AA0422 BISWO PRAKASH MAHALA RABINDRA KUMAR MAHALA

2207 1 AA0423 SRIDHAR KUMAR SAHOO LAXMIDHAR SAHOO

2208 1 AA0424 SUJIT KUMAR ARSHAL KRUSHNA CHANDRA ARSHAL

2209 1 AA0425 BISWAJEET SANTARA SUDARSAN SANTARA

2210 1 AA0426 MANAS KUMAR SETHY ANANDA SETHY

2211 1 AA0427 KABIRAJ KHANDA GOPINATH KHANDA

2214 1 AA0428 PRASANTA MAHANTY SHRIKANTA MAHANTY

2215 1 AA0429 MUNA KHATUA DURYODHAN KHATUA

2229 1 AA0430 HEMANTA KUMAR KHANDA MOHAN CHARAN KHANDA

2230 1 AA0431 BIKASH BEHERA NITYANANDA BEHERA

2231 1 AA0432 KRUPASINDHU MOHANTY MADAN MOHAN MOHANTY
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2232 1 AA0433 MUNA CHARAN JENA MADHABA CHARAN JENA

2233 1 AA0434 CHOUDHURY BALADEV BEHERA ALEKHA CHARAN BEHERA

2251 1 AA0435 MADHAB RANJAN RAHOO JAGANNATH SAHOO

2252 1 AA0436 CHITTARANJAN NAYAK CHINTAMANI NAYAK

2256 1 AA0437 SOHAMJIT SAHOO BHASKAR SAHOO

2259 1 AA0438 NIRANJAN NAYAK BODHI NAYAK

2261 1 AA0439 MANOJ KUMAR SAHA BASANTA KUMAR SAHA

2267 1 AA0440 PANDAB NAYAK LT. BANCHHANIDHI NAYAK

2268 1 AA0441 JAGABANDU NAYAK BANCHHANIDHI NAYAK

2269 1 AA0442 JAGMOHAN PARIDA BIDYADHAR PARIDA

2270 1 AA0443 BIKASH SAHOO DAMODAR SAHOO

2271 1 AA0444 PRASANNAJEET ROUT PRAVAT KUMAR ROUT

2272 1 AA0445 SIPUN KUMAR BEHERA DURYODHAN BEHERA

2273 1 AA0446 PINTU PATRA BHAGIRATHI PATRA

2274 1 AA0447 SHYAM SUNDAR PATRA KRUSHNA CHANDRA PATRA

2275 1 AA0448 PADMANAV ROUT ANANDI CHARAN ROUT

2276 1 AA0449 RAMESH KUMAR ROUT BANAMALI ROUT

2277 1 AA0450 PRAHALLADA ROUT RAJKISHORE ROUT

2278 1 AA0451 SUMAN KUMAR NAYAK BANAMALI NAYAK

2289 1 AA0452 SUBRATA JENA ANKURA JENA

2303 1 AA0453 NIRAKARA NAIK SRIDHARA NAIK

2305 1 AA0454 MANAS KUMAR JENA MARKANDA CHARAN JENA

2306 1 AA0455 NISIKANTA JENA MARKANDA CHARAN JENA

2311 1 AA0456 GIRIJA PRASAD KHUNTIA BISWANATH KHUNTIA

2317 1 AA0457 MANOJ KUMAR NAYAK LAXMIDHAR NAYAK

2318 1 AA0458 ROSHAN ROUT BHAGIRATHI ROUT

2319 1 AA0459 DEBASIS NATH BABULA NATH
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2320 1 AA0460 PRAKASH CHANDRA NATH LT. PRAVAT NATH

2322 1 AA0461 GANESH JENA EKADASHI JENA

2323 1 AA0462 SATYA PRAKASH PAL BASANTA KUMAR PAL

2324 1 AA0463 GANGADHAR APAT PURUSOTTAM APAT

2325 1 AA0464 SUBRAT KUMAR MALLIK BHUBANANANDA MALLIK

2326 1 AA0465 TAPAS KUMAR BARIK RABINDRA BARIK

2327 1 AA0466 BIJESH PAGAL RABINDRA PAGAL

2332 1 AA0467 STHITAPRANGYA JENA CHITARANJAN JENA

2333 1 AA0468 ABINASH TRIPATHY AJAY KUMAR TRIPATHY

2334 1 AA0469 SATYABRAT SETHY ANANDA CHANDRA SETHY

2340 1 AA0470 JASABANTA SETHY SARAT KUMAR SETHY

2342 1 AA0471 PITAMBAR SETHY GANESWAR SETHY

2346 1 AA0472 BIBHUTI BHUSAN PATRA RAMAKANTA PATRA

2347 1 AA0473 ASHUTOSHA BARIK BALABHADRA BARIK

2348 1 AA0474 RAMACHANDRA OJHA LT JYOUDISTIRA OJHA

2349 1 AA0475 BEDAPRAKASH PARIDA PRADEEP KUMAR PARIDA

2351 1 AA0476 ASHOK SHA UTTAM SHA

2352 1 AA0477 DEBABRAT SHI HADIBANDHU SHI

2353 1 AA0478 GYANARANJAN BEHERA SADASIBA BEHERA

2360 1 AA0479 SANJAYA KUMAR JENA GAGAN BIHARI JENA

2374 1 AA0480 RAJKISHORE NAIK SUDARSAN NAIK

2378 1 AA0481 DEBASIS SAHOO BISWANATH SAHOO

2379 1 AA0482 BIJAY KUMAR BARIK BHAGBAN BARIK

2386 1 AA0483 RAJENDRA KUMAR SINGH CHINTAMANI SINGH

2395 1 AA0484 PRASANTA KUMAR BEHERA MAHESWAR BEHERA

2396 1 AA0485 SWAGAT KUMAR SAHOO MANI BHADRA SAHOO

2397 1 AA0486 ABHINYASH ROUT BIGYAN ROUT
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2399 1 AA0487 BALARAM JENA JAGABANDHU JENA

2400 1 AA0488 BAMADEV MUNDA MADHA MUNDA

2401 1 AA0489 PITAMBAR BEHERA NATABAR BEHERA

2403 1 AA0490 SUBRAT KUMAR SAHOO SUDAM SAHOO

2404 1 AA0491 RANJIT KUMAR SAHOO BHASKAR KUMAR SAHOO

2405 1 AA0492 SIPU SAHOO NRUSINGHA SAHOO

2407 1 AA0493 AKSHYA KUMAR PADHI KRUSHAN CHANDRA PADHI

2409 1 AA0494 PURUSOTTAM JENA BISHNU MOHAN JENA

2410 1 AA0495 ANANTA KUMAR PADHI KRUSHNA CHANDRA PADHI

2411 1 AA0496 DEEPAK KUMAR GHADEI JALADHAR GHADEI

2412 1 AA0497 JYOTIPRAKASH RANA RABINDRA KUMAR RANA

2414 1 AA0498 DELLIP KUMAR GHADEI ANANTA KUMAR GAHDEI

2415 1 AA0499 KALPATRU JENA GIRIDHARI JENA

2416 1 AA0500 RAMESH JENA MAYADHAR JENA

2417 1 AA0501 BIRA MUNDA SHYAM MUNDA

2418 1 AA0502 BANCHHA MUNDA SHYAM MUNDA

2424 1 AA0503 JITENDRA KUMAR JENA DHANESWAR JENA

2427 1 AA0504 MADHUSUNDAN MUNDA DOLIA MUNDA

2428 1 AA0505 FAGU BESERA BISWANATH BESERA

2429 1 AA0506 RAJA MUNDA MANUA MUNDA

2444 1 AA0507 SUBHA SAGAR PARIDA RABINDRA PARIDA

2445 1 AA0508 DIPTI RANJAN MISHRA RAMA CHANDRA MISHRA

2452 1 AA0509 SUSANTA KUMAR JENA APARTI JENA

2458 1 AA0510 DAMBARUDHARA DAS RABI DAS

2459 1 AA0511 AJAY BEHERA NARAYANA BEHERA

2466 1 AA0512 BIKASH SAHOO DIBAKAR SAHOO

2476 1 AA0513 NARAYANA PATRA LT. RATHIA PATRA
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2480 1 AA0514 RAKESH KUMAR SAHOO RANGADHAR SAHOO

2484 1 AA0515 DIBYAJYOTI MOHANTA KAMALA KANTA MOHANTA

2486 1 AA0516 MAHESWAR MURMU RAMA CHANDRA MURMU

2487 1 AA0517 KARTIKESWAR MAHANTA MAHADEV MAHANTA

2494 1 AA0518 SAGAR JENA HARIHAR JENA

2496 1 AA0519 SALKHAN TUDU BALAI TUDU

2497 1 AA0520 CHANDRAMOHAN TUDU BALAI TUDU

2499 1 AA0521 BINAYAK JENA MADHUSUDAN JENA

2500 1 AA0522 DINESH JENA RAMESH CHANDRA JENA

2503 1 AA0523 PRAKASH KANDI MURALI KANDI

2505 1 AA0524 PRADEEP KUMAR PAHI DHANESWAR PAHI

2507 1 AA0525 JITENDRA KUMAR DASH UPENDRA KUMAR DASH

2508 1 AA0526 SRIKANTA KUMAR MOHANTY ANANDA CHANDRA MOHANTY

2510 1 AA0527 KAMALAKANTA PALEI KUSHA PALEI

2511 1 AA0528 RASANANDA BEHERA SISHIRA KUMAR BEHERA

2512 1 AA0529 RAJENDRA BEHERA RAMESH CHANDRA BEHERA

2518 1 AA0530 DASARATH PALEI ANANTA PALEI

2519 1 AA0531 SANJAY KUMAR PALEI ANANTA PALEI

2521 1 AA0532 NABIN PALEI GIRIDHARI PALEI

2523 1 AA0533 RABINDRA KUMAR TRIPATHY MAHENDRA KUMAR TRIPATHY

2530 1 AA0534 SAHIL KHAN JILANI KHAN

2531 1 AA0535 AJIJUR RAHEMAN KHAN MEMAJI KHAN

2532 1 AA0536 AKIKUR REHEMAN KHAN NIMAJI KHAN

2533 1 AA0537 KANHU CHARANA JENA BABULA JENA

2550 1 AA0538 RAJKISHORE OJHA ABHIMANYU OJHA

2551 1 AA0539 DURYODHAN TANTI RAMACHANDRA TANTI

2553 1 AA0540 RATHA MURMU CHAITANYA MURMU
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2554 1 AA0541 JATHA HO SANATAN HO

2555 1 AA0542 KUANRA TUDU KANHU TUDU

2556 1 AA0543 BAPI TUDU PRADHA TUDU

2560 1 AA0544 BIKASH RANJAN PATRA SANATAN PATRA

2561 1 AA0545 PARESH KUMAR URMA LT BASUDEV URMA

2590 1 AA0546 PRATAP MUKHI CHAKRADHAR MUKHI

2603 1 AA0547 ABINASH JENA PRANANATH JENA

2604 1 AA0548 LALITA KUMAR JENA HATAKESWAR JENA

2621 1 AA0549 SUMIT PADHIAL PRAVAKAR PADHIAL

2633 1 AA0550 GOURISANKAR MAHANTA CHAKRADHAR MAHANTA

2636 1 AA0551 MANORANJAN BEHERA ANAM BEHERA

2637 1 AA0552 SUSHANTA KUMAR JENA UMAKANTA JENA

2638 1 AA0553 PRASANT JENA PITAMBAR JENA

2641 1 AA0554 RANJAYA KUMAR SAHOO DEBEDRA NATH SAHOO

2642 1 AA0555 JAYADEV PARIDA MANARANJAN PARIDA

2643 1 AA0556 DEEPAK SANKHUA GOPAL SANKHUA

2670 1 AA0557 TATHAGAT PRITIMAYA ROUT KODANDADHAR ROUT

2685 1 AA0558 DEBABRATA DAS LT. SANATAN DAS

2687 1 AA0559 PRIYABRATA JENA MADHU SUDAN JENAA

2688 1 AA0560 SRINIBAS JENA GIRIDHARI JENA

2689 1 AA0561 SUPRIYA SOUMYA RANJAN OJHA BISWAMBAR OJHA

2690 1 AA0562 MAHESH RANJAN TRIPATHY MANAS RANJAN TRIPATHY

2693 1 AA0563 SATYABRATA SAHOO GOLAK BIHARI SAHOO

2694 1 AA0564 PAPAN KUMAR SAHOO BIDYADHAR SAHOO

2697 1 AA0565 KANHU CHARAN BEHERA LT. LAMBODAR BEHERA

2698 1 AA0566 MADHAB JENA PRAFULLA JENAQ

2699 1 AA0567 SOUMYA RANJAN PAHI ADIKANDA PAHI
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2706 1 AA0568 KRUSHNA RANJAN SAHU MADHABANANDA SAHU

2707 1 AA0569 DEBENDRA KHADEI SUBASH CHANDRA KHADEI

2708 1 AA0570 RAMESH KUMAR JENA LT KANHUCHARAN JENA

2710 1 AA0571 RANJAN JENA LT HARIHAR JENA

2732 1 AA0572 DEEPAK KUMAR JENA SUDAM JENA

2736 1 AA0573 KARMU KUMAR MAHANTA BAIKUNTHA MAHANTA

2737 1 AA0574 SARBESWAR MAHANTA SAMBHU MAHANTA

2738 1 AA0575 RAJESH MOHANTY UMAKANTA MOHANTY

2739 1 AA0576 HEMANTA KUMAR JENA GOLEKHA KUMAR JENA

2740 1 AA0577 PAPUN MAHANTA KARMUBIR MAHANTA

2744 1 AA0578 BIJAY KUMAR MAHANTA KARMABIRA MAHANTA

2756 1 AA0579 MAKAR KETAN MAHANTA GANESWAR MAHANTA

2769 1 AA0580 ABHIJIT MAHANTA KAMESWAR MAHANTA

2789 1 AA0581 ASHOK KUMAR PANDA GOPAL CHANDRA PANDA

2797 1 AA0582 DEBASIS NAYAK BABAJI CHARAN NAYAK

2813 1 AA0583 SOUMYA RANJAN MOHANTY RAMANARAYAN MOHANTY

2837 1 AA0584 KAIBALYA NAIK JAGANNATH NAIK

2852 1 AA0585 JOGENDRA NATH DAS GOURANGA CHARAN DAS

2853 1 AA0586 OM PRAKASH DIBYARANJAN DAS NARENDRA DAS

2873 1 AA0587 SRIKANTA PEREI ANANTA PERAI

2880 1 AA0588 SIDDHANT NAIK ANANTA NAIK

2894 1 AA0589 CHITTARANJAN SETHY AMULYA SETHY

2907 1 AA0590 SAMAR KESHARI BEHERA NARAYANA CHANDRA BEHERA

2910 1 AA0591 RAJ KISHORE SAHOO GOURANGA CHARAN SAHOO

2911 1 AA0592 PRAMOD KUMAR DHAL RAMAKANTA DHAL

2912 1 AA0593 DEBASIS ROUT KARTIKA ROUT

2916 1 AA0594 BIRANJAN SAHOO KODANDADHARA SAHOO
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2923 1 AA0595 SUSANTA KUMAR PADHI LT. MAYADHAR PADHI

2929 1 AA0596 GOPAL KRUSHNA JENA BAILOCHAN JENA

2932 1 AA0597 SUDHAKAR DAS NILAMANI DAS

2935 1 AA0598 BISWAJIT JENA LALITA JENA

2936 1 AA0599 BABULU JENA DHANESWAR JENA

2946 1 AA0600 SANJAY KUMAR JENA RAJ KISHORE JENA

2947 1 AA0601 BADAL KUMAR JENA RAJ KOSHORE JENA

2957 1 AA0602 JADUNATH MARANDI JAGDISH MARANDI

1 2 AA0603 Pradeep Kumar Jena Ramachandra Jena

2 2 AA0604 Alok Kumar Rout Naba Kishore Rout

5 2 AA0605 Narendra Kumar Barik Jaladhar Barik

12 2 AA0606 Sipu Jena Suratha Jena

44 2 AA0607 Laden Jena Pagal Jena

45 2 AA0608 Jitu Jena Pagal Jena

46 2 AA0609 Pintu Jena Pagala Jena

63 2 AA0610 Suprakash Naik Ballava Chandra Naik

67 2 AA0611 Lalu Prasad Rout Ramesh Kumar Rout

80 2 AA0612 Manoj Kumar Naik Sudam Charan Naik

136 2 AA0613 Jeetendra Nath Jena Late Chintamani Jena

137 2 AA0614 Somanath Jena Pitambar Jena

138 2 AA0615 Srinath Jena Pitambar Jena

155 2 AA0616 Laxmi Narayan Jena Adikand Jena

157 2 AA0617 Tapasa Kumar Jena Nimain Jena

171 2 AA0618 Rasmiranjan Parida Dayanidhi Parida

176 2 AA0619 Prakash Jena Jaladhara Jena

183 2 AA0620 Raju Ho Nanda Ho

184 2 AA0621 Sunaram Purty Shyam Purty
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185 2 AA0622 Rama Chandra Tudu Renata Tudu

186 2 AA0623 Gopinath Murmu Salku Murmu

187 2 AA0624 Sridhar Pradhan Sania Pradhan

188 2 AA0625 Ranjan Naik Harihar Naik

193 2 AA0626 Jitendra Nahak Chandra Sekhar Nahak

194 2 AA0627 Girijashankar Nahak Laxmidhar Nahak

195 2 AA0628 Janmejaya Barik Sridher Barik

206 2 AA0629 Ranjan Rout Harihar Rout

209 2 AA0630 Rasmiranjan Patra Jagabandhu Patra

210 2 AA0631 Chikun Sethi Madhusudan Sethi

212 2 AA0632 Rajib Jena Nityananda Jena

234 2 AA0633 Sangram keshari Naik Sudarsan Naik

235 2 AA0634 Antaryami Naik Subarna Naik

248 2 AA0635 Bikash Naik Panchanan Naik

249 2 AA0636 Gobardhan Naik Satrughna Naik

250 2 AA0637 Rupei Hansda Late Budhiram Hansda

251 2 AA0638 Mitrabhanu Naik Sudhakar Naik

257 2 AA0639 Nabin Nayak Bidyadhar Nayak

258 2 AA0640 Ajiti Mundiani Sadananda Mundiani

272 2 AA0641 Pralaya Ranjan Nayak Kamalakanta Nayak

273 2 AA0642 Rajendra Mandal Banamali Mandal

274 2 AA0643 Koustuv Mandan Ghadei Late Kishori Kinkar Ghadei

287 2 AA0644 Debabrata Jena Nirakar Jena

288 2 AA0645 Sankarsan Nayak Kodandadhar Nayak

301 2 AA0646 Malay Ranjan Mahanta Angada Mahanta

302 2 AA0647 Himansu Sekhar Mahanta Debendra Mahanta

303 2 AA0648 Hruday Ranjan Mohanta Debendra Mohanta
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313 2 AA0649 Soumya Ranjan Sahoo Late Rama Chandra Sahoo

319 2 AA0650 Suranjan Acharya Suresh Acharya

323 2 AA0651 Babulal Hansda Laxman Hansda

327 2 AA0652 Patitapabana Panda Mukunda Charan Panda

328 2 AA0653 Bikasha Bhitiria Golekha Chandra Bhitiria

329 2 AA0654 Subasa Chandra Sahoo Gayadhar Sahoo

355 2 AA0655 styasunder Sahoo Sridhar Sahoo

362 2 AA0656 Pradeep Kumar Ram Umakanta Ram

363 2 AA0657 Sudarsan Nahak Aparti Nahak

364 2 AA0658 Asit Kumar Nahak Aparti Charan Nahak

366 2 AA0659 Subash Majhee Balaram Majhee

367 2 AA0660 Pitambar Sahu Golak Chandra Sahu

372 2 AA0661 Prafulla Kumar Ghadei Bamadeba Ghadei

380 2 AA0662 Ishwar Kumar Naik Kuanr Naik

394 2 AA0663 Brahmananda Parida Atula Parida

403 2 AA0664 Jyotiranjan Mallick Nilakantha Mallick

406 2 AA0665 Rajeswar Nayak Manohar Nayak

407 2 AA0666 Chandra Sekhar Mahalik Late Nakula Charan Mahalik

415 2 AA0667 Manas Ranjan Khuntia Ashok Khuntia

417 2 AA0668 Mahendra Kumar Behera Jaganatha Behera

418 2 AA0669 Goutam Mohapatra Akshaya Kumar Mohapatra

422 2 AA0670 Pranab Kumar Mohanta Ajit Kumar Mohanta

429 2 AA0671 Amit Kumar Jena Pabitra Jena

434 2 AA0672 Manoj Naik Duryodhan Naik

455 2 AA0673 Sukadev Pingua Uchaban Pingua

476 2 AA0674 Paresh Kumar Mishra Karunakar Mishra

480 2 AA0675 Satyabrata Shee Hadibandhi Shee
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485 2 AA0676 Sudarsan Naik Mukunda Naik

486 2 AA0677 Mithun Naik Maheswar Naik

488 2 AA0678 Dibyaranjan Perei Ramakanta Perei

489 2 AA0679 Rashmiranjan Perei Ramakanta Perei

500 2 AA0680 Biswaranjan Sethy Brajabandhu Sethy

502 2 AA0681 Prashanta Kumar Behera Umakanta Behera

516 2 AA0682 Biswajit Swain Prafulla Swain

530 2 AA0683 Amiya Ranjan Behera Krushna Chandra Behera

531 2 AA0684 Kartik Naik Sahadeb Naik

532 2 AA0685 Manoj Kumar Behera Bideshi Behera

550 2 AA0686 Badal Kumar Das Nirakar Das

551 2 AA0687 Iswar Chandra Sethy Anam Charan Sethy

552 2 AA0688 Maheswar Sethy Anam Charan Sethy

567 2 AA0689 Manoj Kumar Mallik Kodandadhara Mallik

587 2 AA0690 DAMBARUDHAR MALLICK LAMBODAR MALLICK

588 2 AA0691 ABHISEK OJHA MANAGOBINDA OJHA

589 2 AA0692 LALATENDU PRASAD NAIK ATULA CHARAN NAIK

592 2 AA0693 Suresh Kumar Mallick Kshyamakar Mallick

593 2 AA0694 Manas Ranjan Sahu Nrusingha Sahu

594 2 AA0695 Pankaja Khatua Makardwaja Khatua

607 2 AA0696 Debendra Kumar Jena Rabindra Kumar Jena

612 2 AA0697 Yubaraj Mallick Sishir Mallick

613 2 AA0698 Nikunja Bihari Jena Trilochan Jena

614 2 AA0699 Sunel Murmu Ananta Murmu

615 2 AA0700 Anil Kumar Sahoo Birabhadra Sahoo

617 2 AA0701 Deepak Kumar Jena Mohan Kumar Jena

618 2 AA0702 Ashok Kumar Barik Jogendra Barik
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623 2 AA0703 Sourava Chakra Srikant Chakra

624 2 AA0704 Biswasubham Jena Gopabandhu Jena

625 2 AA0705 Sangram Keshari Ghadei Kashinath Ghadei

626 2 AA0706 Subhasish Barik Jaladhar Barik

627 2 AA0707 Bijay Kumar Barik Babaji Charan Barik

628 2 AA0708 Manas Ranjan Padhi Balaram Padhi

631 2 AA0709 Ranjan Kumar jena Ratnakar Jena

652 2 AA0710 Sudarsan Sahoo Surendra Sahoo

653 2 AA0711 Subasish Kuanr Krushna Chandra Kuanr

663 2 AA0712 Partha Sarathi Khatua Kambunath Khatua

664 2 AA0713 Deepak Kumar Dehury Madhusudan Dehury

665 2 AA0714 Suresh Deogam Chandramani Deogam

666 2 AA0715 Rabindra Kumar Naik Shatrughan Naik

674 2 AA0716 Ratnakar Munda Kaya Munda

689 2 AA0717 Sudam Soren Mochiram Soren

690 2 AA0718 Mangal Soren Mirja Soren

692 2 AA0719 Mashe Beshra Ramachandra Beshra

693 2 AA0720 Sukadev Marandi Fagu Marandi

704 2 AA0721 Shashikanta Jena Gayadhar Jena

705 2 AA0722 Sanjeep Kumar Jena Umakanta Jena

713 2 AA0723 Kanha Jena Bipin Jena

714 2 AA0724 Manasa Majhi Bhagirathi Majhi

715 2 AA0725 Rajesh Kumar Majhi Khela Majhi

716 2 AA0726 Badal Biswal Sudarsan Biswal

717 2 AA0727 Bikash Biswal Markand Biswal

718 2 AA0728 Badri Nrayan Swain Rudra Madhab Swain

727 2 AA0729 Gyanaranjan Nayak Narayan Nayak
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728 2 AA0730 Manmatha Naik Bharat Naik

737 2 AA0731 Bharat Chandra Sahoo Golak Bihari Sahoo

742 2 AA0732 Bapi Majhi Bijay Kumar Majhi

767 2 AA0733 Jageswar Sahoo Prafulla Kumar Sahoo

788 2 AA0734 Sunil Majhi Late Purna Chandra Majhi

799 2 AA0735 Bibekananda Sethy Panchanan Sethy

805 2 AA0736 Debadatta Baral Kodanda Dharr Baral

806 2 AA0737 Satya Narayan Rout Natabar Rout

807 2 AA0738 Rabi Narayan Rout Natabar Rout

808 2 AA0739 Rudravu Keshari Rout Hemanta Kumar Rout

809 2 AA0740 Suranjan Muduli Ananda Muduli

810 2 AA0741 Himansu Bhusan Jena Sangram keshari Jena

811 2 AA0742 Biswajeet Rout Maheswar Rout

812 2 AA0743 Rajesh Kumar Sha Bidyadhar Sha

813 2 AA0744 Rakesh Kumar Sha Bidyadhar Sha

814 2 AA0745 Bishnu Prasad Jena Kodanda Dhar Jena

815 2 AA0746 Sadnanda Naik Avinna Naik

816 2 AA0747 Dillip Kumar Sha Late Narayan Sha

822 2 AA0748 Nishikanta Parida Bharat Chandra Parida

823 2 AA0749 Subhasish Sahoo Mathurananda Sahoo

825 2 AA0750 Kshirod Kumar Khatua Susanta Khatua

827 2 AA0751 Md Sakiluddin Khan Md Sabiruddin Khan

832 2 AA0752 Bijaya Kumar Jena Paria Jena

836 2 AA0753 Anil Kumar Majhi Biswanath Majhi

837 2 AA0754 Basanta Kumar Majhee Bharat Majhee

838 2 AA0755 Dillip Kumar Sahoo Ramesh Chandra Sahoo

839 2 AA0756 Pradeep Kumar Dash Kalpataru Dash
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840 2 AA0757 Biswajit Barik Shyamsundar Barik

859 2 AA0758 Bijaya Kumar Jena Nandia Jena

862 2 AA0759 Nisanta Kumar Nayak Mana Mohan Nayak

863 2 AA0760 BALARAM JENA MAHESWAR JENA

864 2 AA0761 CHATRUBHUJA JENA LAXMAN JENA

865 2 AA0762 MUNA SAHOO LAXMIDHAR SAHOO

870 2 AA0763 ARYA KUMAR DIBYARANJAN JENA MANAS KUMAR JENA

871 2 AA0764 JITENDRA JENA GOBINDA JENA

874 2 AA0765 MAHORANJAN MAHARANA RAJKISHORE MAHARANA

875 2 AA0766 RAJESWH KUMAR SAHOO BHARAT CHANDRA SAHOO

880 2 AA0767 TUNA DAS LAXMAN DAS

881 2 AA0768 ANIK KUMAR KAR GOPABANDHU KAR

883 2 AA0769 BIJAY KUMAR BARIK CHANDRAMANI BARIK

889 2 AA0770 SISIR KUMAR BARIK KEDAR BARIK

890 2 AA0771 Umakanta Mishra Batakrushna Mishra

892 2 AA0772 KSAHAIROD KUMAR BARIK CHANDRAMANI BARIK

895 2 AA0773 ASHIS KUMAR JENA PITABAS JENA

896 2 AA0774 AMIYA KUMAR JENA ARUN KUMAR JENA

897 2 AA0775 MAHESWAR PANDA ANANTA PANDA

898 2 AA0776 DEBASIS PANDA JAGANNATH PANDA

900 2 AA0777 CHATRUBHUJA SADANGI SUBAS CHANDRA SADANGI

905 2 AA0778 SUSHANTA KUMAR SETHY RAGHUNATH SETHY

908 2 AA0779 ALOK KUMAR OJHA DHANESWAR OJHA

909 2 AA0780 CITTA RANJAN NAYAK RABINDRA KUMAR NAYAK

910 2 AA0781 SRIDHARA SAHU RAMESH CHANDRA SAHU

911 2 AA0782 RASMIKANTA OJHA SUBAL CHARAN OJHA

919 2 AA0783 DRABID NAIK RANJAN NAIK
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924 2 AA0784 RUDRA NARAYAN ROUT PRASANT KUMAR ROUT

938 2 AA0785 Nilamani Jena Late. Babaji Charan Jena

939 2 AA0786 Bhabagrahi Jena Laxmidhara Jena

943 2 AA0787 Nandakishore Ho Late. Sriram Ho

944 2 AA0788 Raghunath Majhi Late.Singu Majhi

946 2 AA0789 Smruti Ranjan Deo Nirakar Deo

947 2 AA0790 Jyoti Ranjan Majhee Chhabil Majhee

955 2 AA0791 Manas Kumar Soren Late. Bhagabat Soren

956 2 AA0792 Saroj Kumar Hembram Bata Krushna Hembram

961 2 AA0793 Sunanda Kumar Dhir Shyam Sundar Dhir

962 2 AA0794 Ramachadra Behera Sarat Kumar Behera

975 2 AA0795 Pintu Jena Umakanta Jena

978 2 AA0796 Shakti Prasad Jena Bishnu Prasad Jena

979 2 AA0797 Moinuddin Khan Sarfuddin Khan

981 2 AA0798 Harekrushna Madhei Jagabandhu Madhei

982 2 AA0799 Rajendra Madhei Jagabandhu Madhei

983 2 AA0800 Milan Madhei Jagabandhu Mahdei

984 2 AA0801 Rudra Narayan Naik Sudarsan Naik

987 2 AA0802 Prakash Naik Rabindra Naik

988 2 AA0803 Parimal Naik Late.Indramani Naik

989 2 AA0804 Suman Madhei Upendra Madhei

1011 2 AA0805 Hemanta Naik Rahasa Naik

1012 2 AA0806 Bhabishyata Champia Aiban Champia

1013 2 AA0807 Manas Kumar Naik Damodar Naik

1014 2 AA0808 Raju Munda Beta Munda

1016 2 AA0809 Panu Munda Dinabandhu Munda

1017 2 AA0810 Soumya Ranjan Roul Brundaban Roul
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1018 2 AA0811 Deepak Kumar Malik Suresh Malik

1019 2 AA0812 Akash Kumar Malik Kalakar Malik

1020 2 AA0813 Maheswar Das Gobinda Das

1021 2 AA0814 Shibasish Malik Gopendra Malik

1022 2 AA0815 Sangram Kumar Patra Hrushikesh Patra

1023 2 AA0816 Prakash Kumar Barik Ajay Kumar Barik

1024 2 AA0817 Deepak Kuamar Palei Kshirod Palei

1025 2 AA0818 Amayaranjan Patra Akshaya Patra

1026 2 AA0819 Rajendra Kumar Sadangi Ramesha Chandra Sadangi

1027 2 AA0820 Sibananda Rout Prafulla Kumar Rout

1029 2 AA0821 Sumanta Kumar Barik Radhashyam Barik

1042 2 AA0822 Sanjeeb Pradhan Kumarmani Pradhan

1043 2 AA0823 Rajendra Mahanta Gouranga Mahanta

1044 2 AA0824 Bijay Kumar Jena Late Paramananda Jena

1045 2 AA0825 Satyabrata Jena Jibananda Jena

1046 2 AA0826 Subrat Jena Jibananda Jena

1047 2 AA0827 Jyoti Ranjan Rana Kanhu Charan Rana

1048 2 AA0828 Rajkishore Barik Duryodhan Barik

1049 2 AA0829 Prakash Madhei Banamali Madhei

1050 2 AA0830 Dinabandhu Naik Madan Naik

1058 2 AA0831 Amit Kumar Patra Janmejay Patra

1067 2 AA0832 Manoranjan Rout Bhagaban Rout

1068 2 AA0833 Soumyajit Sahoo Ananda Chandra Sahoo

1069 2 AA0834 Samir Kumar Sahoo Dinabandhu Sahoo

1070 2 AA0835 Chinmaya Jagdev Sahoo Narayan Sahoo

1071 2 AA0836 Arjun Murmu Subash Murmu

1072 2 AA0837 Lalit Murmu Nimain Murmu
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1073 2 AA0838 Debaraj Hembram Nimayi Hembram

1074 2 AA0839 Makar Marandi Ramesh Chandra Marandi

1075 2 AA0840 Simal Hansda Budhurai Hansda

1095 2 AA0841 Mayadhar Gochhayat Tuna Guchhayat

1097 2 AA0842 Laxman Kumar Sethy Udhaba Kumar Sethy

1099 2 AA0843 Bipin Kumar Jena Ekana Jena

1100 2 AA0844 Dibyajyoti Jena Anath Jena

1106 2 AA0845 Prakash Chandra Patra Dhruba Charan Patra

1115 2 AA0846 Tabulu Malik Shesadev Malik

1142 2 AA0847 Himanshu Sekhar Parida Bijay Kumar parida

1162 2 AA0848 Indrajeet Das Arun Das

1163 2 AA0849 Naba Behera Krushna Behera

1164 2 AA0850 Debasish Chakra Dolagobinda Chakra

1165 2 AA0851 Chandan Kumar Rout Nrusingh Charan Rout

1172 2 AA0852 Rajesh Kumar Sethy Subash Chandra sethy

1173 2 AA0853 Salabeg Jena Kapila Jena

1174 2 AA0854 Bhagaban Sethy Sanatan Sethy

1175 2 AA0855 Binod Bihari Jena Late banchhanidhi Jena

1177 2 AA0856 Chandan Kumar Jena Sarat Kumar Jena

1179 2 AA0857 SOUMYA RANJAN JENA BIDYADHAR JENA

1181 2 AA0858 Purna Chandra Khatua Late Naba Kishor Khatua

1182 2 AA0859 Nabaghana Jena Late Manamohan Jena

1192 2 AA0860 Bhugulu Murmu Mohan Murmu

1193 2 AA0861 Raisena Murmu Mohan Murmu

1194 2 AA0862 Sankhali Murmu Khudiram Murmu

1247 2 AA0863 Amiya Ranjan Singh Suklambar Singh

1249 2 AA0864 Mrutyunjay Jena Rama Jena
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1251 2 AA0865 Satyanarayan Ram Rabindra Ram

1252 2 AA0866 Prasanta Sahoo Suresh Chandra Sahoo

1259 2 AA0867 Manoj Kumar parida Durgakanta Parida

1261 2 AA0868 Santosh KUmar Parida Sarat Chandra Parida

1262 2 AA0869 Rasmiranjan Parida Suren Parida

1264 2 AA0870 Rudra Madhab Das Rajendra Das

1266 2 AA0871 Saroj Kumar Jena Ramesh CHandra Jena

1268 2 AA0872 Deepak Kumar Sahoo Late Ramachandra Sahoo

1269 2 AA0873 Bibekananda Barik Bhaban Charan barik

1270 2 AA0874 Pritiraj Muduli Nirakar Muduli

1271 2 AA0875 Biplaba Kumar Muduli Harihar Muduli

1272 2 AA0876 Rajat Kumar Barik Harihar Barik

1274 2 AA0877 Kailash Chandra Das Chaturbhuja Das

1307 2 AA0878 Chandan Majhi Sesadev Majhi

1308 2 AA0879 Suryakanta Boitei Ajay Kumar Boitei

1331 2 AA0880 Deepak Kumar Jena Late Giridhari Jena

1332 2 AA0881 Manoja Barik Karunakar Barik

1333 2 AA0882 Sitish Kumar Mohanty Kalakar Mohanty

1334 2 AA0883 Niranjan Dwibedi Sridhar Dwibedi

1335 2 AA0884 Ananta Charan Sethy Narayan Sethy

1336 2 AA0885 Arupananda Sethy Ghanashyam sethy

1337 2 AA0886 Prasanta Mohanty Nityananda Mohanty

1344 2 AA0887 Soubhagya Sekhar Padhiary Sudhansu shekhar Padhiary

1345 2 AA0888 Muna Rana Padana Rana

1346 2 AA0889 Sk Mustaque Mk Manan

1347 2 AA0890 Subrat Kumar Pradhan Abhimanyu Pradhan

1348 2 AA0891 Sudhanshu shekhar Rana Bhikari Charan Rana
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1349 2 AA0892 Ramesh Dehury Banamali Dehury

1353 2 AA0893 Joseph Hansdah Gondhee Hansdah

1354 2 AA0894 Bharat Bindhani Natha Bindhani

1355 2 AA0895 Sarat Chandra Perei Rankanath Perei

1371 2 AA0896 Subrat Kumar Das Sankarsan Das

1372 2 AA0897 Pradeep Kumar Rout Ananta Rout

1373 2 AA0898 Sunil Kumar Sha Bijay Kumar Sha

1374 2 AA0899 Biswajit Sha Kulamani Sha

1375 2 AA0900 Sajendra Behera Chatura Behera

1376 2 AA0901 Rajendra Rout Bijay Rout

1384 2 AA0902 Mukti prasad Sha Sanatan Sha

1385 2 AA0903 Debananda Dehury Sankarsan Dehury

1386 2 AA0904 Satyajit Behera Gayadhar Behera

1387 2 AA0905 Satish Kumar Dash Sadasiba Dash

1388 2 AA0906 Ranjeet Nayak Bijoy Nayak

1389 2 AA0907 Rinku Behera Babuli Behera

1390 2 AA0908 Rajendra Das Pravakar Das

1391 2 AA0909 Narendra Kumar Chand Niranjan Chand

1392 2 AA0910 Bikas Kumar Rout Lt.Ghanasyam Rout

1401 2 AA0911 Ashish Kumar Mohanta Akshaya Kumar Mohanta

1402 2 AA0912 Satyananda Jena Sasadhara Jena

1403 2 AA0913 Jitendra Malik Santosh Malik

1407 2 AA0914 Nabaghana Jena Laxmidhar Jena

1408 2 AA0915 Sritam Kumar Jena Ranjan Jena

1410 2 AA0916 Mintu Sahoo Sridhar Sahoo

1416 2 AA0917 Alok Ranjan Mahanta Gunanidhi Mahanta

1421 2 AA0918 Dillip Kumar Jena Chandramani Jena
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1434 2 AA0919 Swadesh Kumar Rout Balaram Rout

1435 2 AA0920 Rudrakant Bedant Jagannath Bedant

1436 2 AA0921 Balabhadra Khanda Ratnakar Khanda

1437 2 AA0922 Biswanath Beshra Dibakar Beshra

1438 2 AA0923 Jagat Kumar Khanda Ratnakar Khanda

1439 2 AA0924 Kanhu Marndi Raban Marndi

1440 2 AA0925 Bipin Beshra Dibakar Beshra

1452 2 AA0926 Mahesh Chandra Palei Harihar Palei

1454 2 AA0927 Srikanta Dash Gopabandhu Dash

1455 2 AA0928 Rajesh Barik Laxmidhar Barik

1456 2 AA0929 Jitendra Kumar Sahoo Hemanta Kumar Sahoo

1458 2 AA0930 Ashish Sahoo Rabindra Sahoo

1459 2 AA0931 Alok Kumar Jena Niranjan Jena

1493 2 AA0932 Pabitra Mallik Binaya Mailik

1513 2 AA0933 Narayan Jena Bidyadhar Jena

1520 2 AA0934 Nilamadhab Mukhi Rama Chandra Mukhi

1526 2 AA0935 Rajendra KUmar Ojha Pratap Ojha

1527 2 AA0936 Manas Kumar Das Narayan Das

1529 2 AA0937 Bighneswar Ojha sudam Charan Ojha

1533 2 AA0938 Soumya ranjan Rout Nrusingha Charan Rout

1545 2 AA0939 Rajendra Gahana Lachhaman Gahana

1561 2 AA0940 Amlan Sourav Nayak Anam Charan Nayak

1562 2 AA0941 Pradeep Kumar Sethy Bhagirathi Sethy

1571 2 AA0942 Jayanta Kumar Naik Bibhisan Naik

1582 2 AA0943 Chitta Ranjan Behera late Gokulananda Behera

1587 2 AA0944 Hemanta KUmar Naik Sindhua Naik

1588 2 AA0945 Pintu Naik Sridhar Naik



RGDN 

NO

COUNTER 

NUMBER
ROLL NO NAME FATHER'S NAME

CENTER : ANANDAPUR COLLEGE CENTER CODE: AA

1589 2 AA0946 Gopinath Hembram Surendra Hembram

1601 2 AA0947 Pramod Nayak Gouranga Chandra Nayak

1608 2 AA0948 Basanta Behera Tikan Behera

1609 2 AA0949 Gouranga Das Primananda Das

1613 2 AA0950 Rajendra Kumar Das Parsuram Das

1615 2 AA0951 Sunil Kumar Sahoo Manguli Charan Sahoo

1616 2 AA0952 Susil KUmar Sahoo Manguli Charan Sahoo

1618 2 AA0953 Ananda Ch. Sahoo Harihar Sahoo

1619 2 AA0954 Gourahari Sahoo Narahari Sahoo

1622 2 AA0955 Dillip KUmar Sahoo Atul Sahoo

1624 2 AA0956 Prasanna Kumar Sahoo Brundaban Sahoo

1672 2 AA0957 Sushanta sethy Sanatana Sethy

1673 2 AA0958 Muktikanta Patra Dayanidhi Patra

1675 2 AA0959 Chandan Parida Arun Kumar Parida

1676 2 AA0960 Jnana Ranjan Behera Niranjan Behera

1687 2 AA0961 Balaram Dhara Lt.Arjun Dhara

1692 2 AA0962 Ghanashyam Barik Late Raghunath Barik

1694 2 AA0963 Kishan Kumar GHosh Ajay KUmar Ghosh

1695 2 AA0964 Sanjay KUmar jena Bichitra Jena

1697 2 AA0965 Akash Jena Bhakta Jena

1701 2 AA0966 Biswanath Das Kartika Chandra Das

1703 2 AA0967 Iswara Chandra Sha Bhimasen Sha

1704 2 AA0968 Bikash Kumar Sahoo Sanatan Sahoo

1708 2 AA0969 Manoj Kumar Sahoo Banamali Sahoo

1711 2 AA0970 Tapas Ranjan Bhuyan Chintamani Bhuyan

1713 2 AA0971 Manas Kumar Rout Krushna Chandra Rout

1714 2 AA0972 Tapas KUmar Rout Gangadhar Rout
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1715 2 AA0973 Ranjan Majhi Gangadhar majhi

1716 2 AA0974 Sangram Keshari Ghadei Lalitakrushna Ghadei

1717 2 AA0975 Manas Kumar Rout Harihar Rout

1718 2 AA0976 Manmatha Ghadei Lt.Hrushikesh Ghadei

1721 2 AA0977 Biswaranjan Jena Niranjan Jena

1730 2 AA0978 Dhananjaya Nayak Dhaneswar Nayak

1731 2 AA0979 Suresh Barik Harihara Barik

1732 2 AA0980 Rajendra Khandei Anam chandra Khadei

1735 2 AA0981 Iswa Kumar Majhi Rabindra Majhi

1736 2 AA0982 Madhusudan Barik Gadadhara Barik

1737 2 AA0983 Manoj Kumar Jena Ratnakara Jena

1738 2 AA0984 Santanu Kumar Das Narendra Das

1739 2 AA0985 Satyabrata Jena Narahari Jena

1740 2 AA0986 Bikash Jena Bhimsen Jena

1752 2 AA0987 Kshirod KUmar Jena Bhimasen Jena

1765 2 AA0988 Rabindra Das Jagabandhu Das

1766 2 AA0989 Soumya Ranjan Parida Late Kanhu Charan Parida

1767 2 AA0990 Goutam Sahu Upendra Sahu

1771 2 AA0991 Rahas Birua Gangadhar Birua

1772 2 AA0992 Guru Charan Munda Mara Munda

1773 2 AA0993 Mangal Munda Saluka Munda

1774 2 AA0994 Karan Marandi Dukhia Marandi

1785 2 AA0995 Biswajit SIngh Nilambar Singh

1793 2 AA0996 Akshay Kumar Majhi Jagabandhu Majhi

1798 2 AA0997 Jitendra Behera Chittaranjan Behera

1800 2 AA0998 Rajendra Das Manoj Das

1810 2 AA0999 Asutosh Rana Himansu Kumar Rana
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1811 2 AA1000 Dharmananda Mohanta Mahendra Mohanta

1816 2 AA1001 Jure Purty Shyama Purty

1818 2 AA1002 Shriram Purty Shyam Purty

1823 2 AA1003 Bhabagrahi Mukhi Dharanidhara Mukhi

1829 2 AA1004 Chintu Kumar Raut Hrushikesh Rout

1831 2 AA1005 Golakha Bihari Sethy Laxmidhar Sethy

1833 2 AA1006 Jitendra Kumar Bal Narendra kumar Bal

1837 2 AA1007 Niranjan jena Lt. Madan Jena

1838 2 AA1008 Santosh Kumar Jena Rama Chandra Jena

1840 2 AA1009 Manas Kumar Jena Lt. Dayanidhi Jena

1841 2 AA1010 Sudarsan Jena Lt. Madan Tena

1842 2 AA1011 Santanu Kumar Jena Kuna Jena

1844 2 AA1012 Premananda Barik Gangadhara Barik

1845 2 AA1013 Umesh Khatua Dayanidhi Khatua

1846 2 AA1014 Balaram Rana Bichitra Rana

1847 2 AA1015 Sudipta Kumar Baral Ranjan Kumar Baral

1848 2 AA1016 Manas Ranjan Rout Sanatan Rout

1849 2 AA1017 Somanath Patra Bharat Patra

1850 2 AA1018 Hemanta Kumar Bhuyan Niranjan Bhuyan

1852 2 AA1019 Manoj Kumar Sahoo Hrushikesh Sahoo

1857 2 AA1020 Ramesh Chandra Muduli Ramakanta Muduli

1859 2 AA1021 Manoj KUmar Sahoo Alekh Chandra Sahoo

1860 2 AA1022 Bijay Kumar Nayak Babaji Nayak

1861 2 AA1023 Gurucharan Sahoo Alekha Sahoo

1862 2 AA1024 Kedarnath Mahanty Bharat Chandra Mahanty

1864 2 AA1025 Rahas Chandra Senapati Arun Senapati

1865 2 AA1026 Sanatan Naik Bipin Naik
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1866 2 AA1027 Ramachandra Tudu Gobinda tudu

1868 2 AA1028 Suresh Chandra Naik Nirakar Naik

1869 2 AA1029 Sangram Keshari Naik Judhistir Naik

1871 2 AA1030 Tapas Das Bidyadhar Das

1872 2 AA1031 Achyutananda Sahoo Laxmidhar Sahoo

1873 2 AA1032 Santanu Kumar Sahoo Chintamani Sahoo

1874 2 AA1033 Bimal Kumar Mallick Ratnakar Mallick

1885 2 AA1034 Himanshu Sekhar Bhuyan Late Benturam Bhuyan

1887 2 AA1035 Lipun Kumar Bhuyan Mayadhar Bhuyan

1888 2 AA1036 Laxmidhar Sethy Mohan Sethy

1891 2 AA1037 Chakradhar Patra Late Baishnaba Patra

1892 2 AA1038 Japeswar Nayak Kirtan Nayak

1893 2 AA1039 Kashinath Bhuyan Mayadhar Bhuyan

1894 2 AA1040 Sourav Rout Bijay Kumar Rout

1895 2 AA1041 Narayan Palata Pari Palata

1896 2 AA1042 Abedan Munduya Sama Munduya

1897 2 AA1043 Agastim Munduya Gangadhar Munduya

1909 2 AA1044 Manoranjan Sethy Seshadev Sethy

1910 2 AA1045 Rasmiranjan Sethy Sheshadev Sethy

1913 2 AA1046 Pradyumna Barik late Krushna Chandra Barik

1917 2 AA1047 Sankarsan Jena Kathia Jena

1927 2 AA1048 Premananda Naik Krushna Chandra Naik

1928 2 AA1049 Jatindra Naik Anadi Naik

1938 2 AA1050 Avimanyu Dehury Sanatana Dehury

1950 2 AA1051 Ajay Jena Nrusingha Jena

1952 2 AA1052 Shaktikanta Jena Maheswar Jena

1953 2 AA1053 Bikash Jena Suresh Jena
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1954 2 AA1054 Lalit Ranjan Jena Biswanath Jena

1956 2 AA1055 Chulbul Jena Narahari Jena

1957 2 AA1056 Ashok Raj Nayak Santosh KUmar nayak

1975 2 AA1057 Chinmay KUmar Sethy Baidhar Sethy

1984 2 AA1058 Jagabandhu Sethy Lt.Lambadhara Sethy

1985 2 AA1059 Sukumara Panda Lt.Shankarsan Panda

1986 2 AA1060 Rakesh sethy Ramachandra sethy

1987 2 AA1061 Rashmiranjan Panigrahi Ganeswar panigrahi

1988 2 AA1062 Amit Kumar Sethy Gouranga sethy

1989 2 AA1063 Lipak Kumar Sethy Sarat Kumar Sethy

1990 2 AA1064 Manoja Kumar Dehury Minaketan Dehury

1992 2 AA1065 Prakash Kumar Jena Ramachandra Jena

2012 2 AA1066 Sunil Kumar barik Sudarsan Barik

2013 2 AA1067 Debiprasad Jena Basanta JEna

2025 2 AA1068 Anil Kumar Gagray Singray Gagray

2026 2 AA1069 Sardar Karua Ghanashyam Karua

2044 2 AA1070 Manas Jena Dibakar Jena

2045 2 AA1071 Kalandi Charan Jena Bula Jena

2046 2 AA1072 Jasobanta Parei Anadi Parei

2047 2 AA1073 Niranjan Marndi Arjun Charan Marndi

2049 2 AA1074 Abraham Murmu Masam Murmu

2050 2 AA1075 Biswanath Murmu Somay Murmu

2054 2 AA1076 Gnyanaranjan Nayak Late Ghanashyam Nayak

2057 2 AA1077 Dhaneswar Jena Sudarsan Jena

2058 2 AA1078 Siva Sundar Jena Madan Mohan Jena

2066 2 AA1079 Sagar Munda Majura Munda

2070 2 AA1080 Amarjeet Patra Ashok KUmar Patra
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2077 2 AA1081 PRAKASH CHANDRA JENA NITYANANDA JENA

2098 2 AA1082 NAGESWAR PATRA BISWANATH PATRA

2099 2 AA1083 Amiya Kumar Patra Late Sanatan Patra

2102 2 AA1084 CHintamani Naik Uttam Naik

2104 2 AA1085 Anil KUmar Jena Prafulla Kumar Jena

2109 2 AA1086 Sanjay Kumar Nayak Bharat Chandra nayak

2125 2 AA1087 Rajib Lochan Mallik Bijay Kumar Mallik

2132 2 AA1088 Bala Tudu Sagram Tudu

2133 2 AA1089 RAJMAHAN MARANDI RATAN MARANDI

2134 2 AA1090 MANANGER MARNDI BUNUSI MARNDI

2135 2 AA1091 AKASH KHILAR BHARAT KHLAR

2136 2 AA1092 SANJAY KUMAR KHILAR LT.JAGABANDHU KHILAR

2140 2 AA1093 RAJIB JENA LT.MANAGOBINDA JENA

2141 2 AA1094 KABINARAYANA OJHA DIBAKARA OJHA

2149 2 AA1095 UADAYA MUNDUYA SIRAM MUNDUYA

2156 2 AA1096 ANURAG JENA ARUN JENA

2164 2 AA1097 GOURIKANTA BEHERA LT.JOGENDRA BEHERA

2175 2 AA1098 PRADEEP KUMAR LOHAR SANATAN LOHAR

2178 2 AA1099 RANJAN PURTY SIPAI PURTY

2188 2 AA1100 Dasarathi Ho Late Dabua Ho

2189 2 AA1101 Pradeep Kumar Behera Anama Behera

2190 2 AA1102 Ajay Kumar Tanty Late Bibhisan Tanty

2192 2 AA1103 Bibhisan Munda Late Chandra Sekhar Munda

2193 2 AA1104 Asish Kumar Deogam Madhusudan Deogam

2201 2 AA1105 Soumyaranjan Singh Lambodar Singh

2203 2 AA1106 Trinath Sahoo Nabaghana Sahoo

2205 2 AA1107 Krushna Chandra Nahak kashinath Nahak
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2207 2 AA1108 Santanu Kumar sahoo Brundabana Sahoo

2215 2 AA1109 Mahendra Soren late Surendra Soren

2226 2 AA1110 Chandan Swain Fakira Swain

2264 2 AA1111 SATYAPRAKASH NAIK BISU NAIK

2266 2 AA1112 SANTOSH KUMAR JENA NILAMANI JENA

2320 2 AA1113 Keshab Prusty Kanhuram Prusty

2328 2 AA1114 BISHNUPRASAD SAHOO PURNA CHANDRA SAHOO

2340 2 AA1115 BASUDEV SAHOO KARTIKA SAHOO

2341 2 AA1116 ANANDA SANKAR BHOL ANDRAMANI BHOL

2344 2 AA1117 HEMANTA KUMAR MADHEI CHATURBHUJA MADHEI

2345 2 AA1118 HARIHAR SAHOO SUKHADEV SAHOO

2346 2 AA1119 PANKAJA SAMAL LAXMAN SAMAL

2351 2 AA1120 MANAS KUMAR BARIK ABHIMANYU BARIK

2352 2 AA1121 SANTOSHA KUMAR NAYAK MRUTUNJAY NAYAK

2353 2 AA1122 BIGYANJYOTI NAYAK BARADA PRASANNA NAYAK

2354 2 AA1123 SUSIL KUMAR NAIK PRAKASH KUMAR NAIK

2356 2 AA1124 SANJAY KUMAR NAIK JADUMANI NAIK

2362 2 AA1125 BIPLAB ROUT BIJAY KUMAR ROUT

2363 2 AA1126 MUKESH KUMAR ROUT CHATRUBHUJA ROUT

2367 2 AA1127 AMAR PRASAD JENA SURENDRA JENA

2368 2 AA1128 SWAYAN SHUBHRANSU BAL ABHAY KUMAR BAL

2376 2 AA1129 Purna Chandra TUdu Sudam Charan Tudu

2377 2 AA1130 Satya Prakash Naik Bibhisan Naik

2379 2 AA1131 Bijay Kumar Naik Jadumani Naik

2385 2 AA1132 Avisek Barik Ratnakar Barik

2400 2 AA1133 Sarada Prasanna Jena Maheswar jena

2401 2 AA1134 Santosh KUmar Behera Umakanta Behera
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2403 2 AA1135 Bikash Behera Sarat Behera

2422 2 AA1136 Jnana Mohapatra Late Dillip KUmar Mohapatra

2426 2 AA1137 Akshya Naik Karunakar Naik

2438 2 AA1138 Rakshyakar Biswal Baidhar Biswal

2446 2 AA1139 NAIKA MURMU NANGA MURMU

2449 2 AA1140 SATYANANDA SAHU FAKIR CHARAN SAHU

2450 2 AA1141 PRASANNA KUMAR DEO LT.FAKIR CHARAN DEO

2454 2 AA1142 SUNIL KUMAR NAIK LAXMAN NAIK

2456 2 AA1143 SUDANSHU SEKHAR MOHANTA BAIRAGI CHARAN MOHANTA

2457 2 AA1144 BAPI SOREN PARWO SOREN

2458 2 AA1145 PABITRA KUMAR NAIK LT.RAMACHANDRA NAIK

2459 2 AA1146 BASANTA KUMAR NAIK KUMBHAKARNA NAIK

2463 2 AA1147 DEEPAK KUMAR NAIK RAGHUNATH NAIK

2464 2 AA1148 RAJESH KUMAR NAIK BAIKUNTHA NAIK

2465 2 AA1149 SURESG CHANDRA NAIK LT.SUKADEV NAIK

2466 2 AA1150 PRABIN KUMAR BINISHA LT.DUKHABANDHU BINISHA

2467 2 AA1151 JAGANNATH SAHOO PANCHANANA SAHOO

2468 2 AA1152 ISWAR CHANDRA SAHOO ANKURASAHOO

2469 2 AA1153 SUBASH CHANDRA BEHERA SAHADEB BEHERA

2470 2 AA1154 ALOK KUMAR NAIK ADIKANDA NAIK

2471 2 AA1155 Tofan Kumar Naik Brajabandhu Naik

2472 2 AA1156 Suneli Kumar Naik Bhimasen Naik

2473 2 AA1157 Dolagobinda Naik Jogendra Naik

2474 2 AA1158 BIKASH NAIK CHITTARANJAN NAIK

2482 2 AA1159 NILAMANI MALLICK KRUPASINDHU MALLICK

2483 2 AA1160 MANORANJAN OJHA SIBACHARAN OJHA

2497 2 AA1161 SUNIL KUMAR PUHAN NRUSINGHA PUHAN
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2498 2 AA1162 SUBHADRA BHUNYAN ANADI CHARAN BHUNYAN

2512 2 AA1163 Sashikanta Jena Chakradhar Jena

2515 2 AA1164 Shibananda Sahoo Natabar Sahoo

2518 2 AA1165 Biswa Ranjan Maharana Suratha Maharana

2519 2 AA1166 Sanjay Kumar Behera Prananath Behera

2527 2 AA1167 Badal Kumar Jena parsuram Jena

2528 2 AA1168 Anakar Samal Bharat Samal

2530 2 AA1169 Gunakar Samal Bharat Samal

2534 2 AA1170 Narendra KUmar Sahoo Uttam Charan Sahoo

2535 2 AA1171 Krushna Chandra Sahoo Uttam Sahoo

2536 2 AA1172 Sudam Sekhar Sahoo Uttam Charan Sahoo

2537 2 AA1173 Niranjan Jena Gouranga Jena

2545 2 AA1174 Pabitra Sahoo Sudash Sahoo

2554 2 AA1175 Kate Gagrai Samay Gagrai

2557 2 AA1176 Sashikanta Jena Bhagabat Jena

2561 2 AA1177 Pradeep Kumar Mohanta Nakula Mohanta

2562 2 AA1178 Rajesh Kumar Mahanta Bailochan Mahanta

2563 2 AA1179 Sadasiba Behera Krushna Chandra Behera

2569 2 AA1180 Deepak Behera Sandeep Behera

2570 2 AA1181 Badal KUmarJena Ananda Chandra Jena

2573 2 AA1182 Bishnu Charan Jena Kshetrabasi Jena

2574 2 AA1183 Kulamani Jena Niranjan Jena

2575 2 AA1184 MANAS RANJAN PATRA RAJENDRA PATRA

2615 2 AA1185 SRIKANTA BEHERA ABHIMANYU BEHERA

2623 2 AA1186 HRUSHIKESH DEHURI CHADURU DEHURI

2625 2 AA1187 SURENDRA KUMAR NATH HADIBANDHU NATH

2633 2 AA1188 Manoj KUmar Nath Jagabandhu Nath
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2649 2 AA1189 Hindu Birua Bate Birua

2652 2 AA1190 Chandulal Hembram Salai Hembram

2658 2 AA1191 Debasish Parida Jagannath Parida

2659 2 AA1192 Satyabrata Dehuri Akshya Kumar Dehuri

2668 2 AA1193 Abinash Mahapatra Abhimanyu Mahapatra

2669 2 AA1194 Jay Prakash Behera Ananda Behera

2678 2 AA1195 Rasmi Ranjan Parida Basanta Kumra Parida

2679 2 AA1196 Debabrata Rout Subas Chandra Rout

2680 2 AA1197 Sujit Jena Dhaneswar Jena

2681 2 AA1198 Debabrata Biswal Gananath Biswal

2683 2 AA1199 Rakesh Kumar parida Basanta Kumar parida

2684 2 AA1200 Sandip KUmar parida Gananath Parida

2689 2 AA1201 CHANDAN KUMAR CHAKRA SIRAMANI CHAKRA

2691 2 AA1202 SUNIL KUMAR NAYAK HARIHARA NAYAK

2693 2 AA1203 MANMATH KUMAR CHAKRA MADAN MOHANCHAKRA

2695 2 AA1204 MANOJ KUMAR CHAKRA BAIDHAR CHAKRA

2715 2 AA1205 Soubhagya Padhiary Prafulla Kumar padhiary

2716 2 AA1206 Alok KumarJena Jagabandhu Jena

2729 2 AA1207 Manoj Kumar Sahoo Bichitrananda Sahoo

2730 2 AA1208 Taruna KUmar Rout Dushasan Rout

2742 2 AA1209 Bijay Kumar Dhal Late Alekha Dhal

2750 2 AA1210 Gopabandhu Rana Kahnu Rana

2751 2 AA1211 Somanath Rana Kanhu Charan Rana

2753 2 AA1212 Raj Kishor Rana Golekha Rana

2757 2 AA1213 Ajay Rana Golekha Rana

2763 2 AA1214 Sunil Sourav Rout Gopal Chandra Rout

2764 2 AA1215 Amaresh Nayak Ananda Chandra Nayak
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2767 2 AA1216 Bishnu Charan Mahanta Dinabandhu Mahanta

2781 2 AA1217 Raghav Sahoo Balaram Sahoo

2783 2 AA1218 Professor Biswal Subash Biswal

2784 2 AA1219 Tanmay Kumar Behera Ajaya Kumar Behera

2786 2 AA1220 Pankaj Behera Ananda Behera

2789 2 AA1221 Sudhanshu Sekhar Choudhury Yogendra Choudhury

2790 2 AA1222 Subrat KUmar Sahoo Sudam Charan sahoo

2803 2 AA1223 Dilip Kumar Jena Narahari Jena

2804 2 AA1224 Sanjit Kumar Jena Late Artta Jena

2819 2 AA1225 Susanta Kumar Das Kailash Chandra Das

2825 2 AA1226 Muktikanta Jena Artta Jena

2826 2 AA1227 Ashish Jena Brundaban Jena

2827 2 AA1228 Manoranjan Jena Saroj Kumar Jena

2842 2 AA1229 Saroj Kumar Jena Santosh KUmar Jena

2849 2 AA1230 Sudam Charan Naik Dhaneswar Naik

2850 2 AA1231 Sanjay Sethy Akshay Sethy

2851 2 AA1232 Prakash KUmar barik Dushasan Barik

2859 2 AA1233 Ajaya Kumar Sha Kartik Chandra Sha

2867 2 AA1234 Jajati Keshari Behera Kishor Keshari Behera

2868 2 AA1235 Saikrishna Malik Rama Chandra Malik

2871 2 AA1236 Ajaya Kumar Rout Akshaya Rout

2877 2 AA1237 Santosh Kumar Ghadei Brundaban Ghadei

2880 2 AA1238 Subhendu Nayak Bhimasen Nayak

2896 2 AA1239 SANTOSH KUMAR BARIK DUSHASAN BARIK

2902 2 AA1240 JUDHISTIR MAHARANA SURENDRA KUMAR MAHARANA

2903 2 AA1241 Bapuji Maharana Madhusudan Maharana

2915 2 AA1242 Shyamsundar Jena Natha Jena
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2916 2 AA1243 Arabinda Behera Suryamani Behera

2933 2 AA1244 Narahari Mahanta Gobinda Mahanta

1 3 AA1245 Ajaya Kumar Sha Madan Sha

2 3 AA1246 Kanhei Sha Haladhara Sha

21 3 AA1247 Kanhu Charan Behera Gopal Behera

22 3 AA1248 Pritimayee Rout Ratikanta Rout

32 3 AA1249 Puspalata Jena Narayan Jena

36 3 AA1250 Sandhya Rani Dhurua Manoranjan Dhurua

41 3 AA1251 Sanjukta Rout Mahendra Kumar Rout

41 3 AA1252 Samir Jena Sarat Jena

42 3 AA1253 Hermanta Kumar Jena Narayan Kumar Jena

44 3 AA1254 Santosh Jena Dasaratha Jena

46 3 AA1255 Sarita Behera Parikshita Behera

48 3 AA1256 Akshaya Kumar Jena Bailochan Jena

50 3 AA1257 Ananta Kumar Naik Bipin Naik

51 3 AA1258 Badal Jena Keshab Jena

52 3 AA1259 Shibaji Naik Tutu Naik

53 3 AA1260 Rajendra Kumar Hembram Makar Hembram

54 3 AA1261 Pankaj Kumar Nayak Narahari Nayak

57 3 AA1262 Manas Ranjan Jena Late Ganesh Prasad Jena

58 3 AA1263 Jadumani Jena Late Ganesh Prasad Jena

60 3 AA1264 Chaitanya Ho Bijay Ho

61 3 AA1265 Krupasindhu Muduli Madhan Mohan Muduli

62 3 AA1266 Susanta Samal kathia Samal

63 3 AA1267 Prakash Barik Kailash Barik

66 3 AA1268 Jitrai Tudu Karu Tudu

77 3 AA1269 Jhagudu Majhi Late Fulei Majhi



RGDN 

NO

COUNTER 

NUMBER
ROLL NO NAME FATHER'S NAME

CENTER : ANANDAPUR COLLEGE CENTER CODE: AA

78 3 AA1270 Gopinath Hansdah Late Mangala Hansdah

83 3 AA1271 Rajkishore Sahoo Late Prabhakar Sahoo

89 3 AA1272 Satyabrata Sahoo Sadananda Sahoo

92 3 AA1273 Somya Ranjan Sahoo Sudam Charan Sahoo

92 3 AA1274 Dipanjali Mahalik Laxmidhar Mahalik

100 3 AA1275 Tapan Kumar Parida Purna Chandra Parida

108 3 AA1276 Tarun Kanti Paikray Jagat Ballav Paikray

109 3 AA1277 Suryamani Rout Subash Chandra Rout

110 3 AA1278 Ashis kumar Pahi Abhimanyu Pahi

112 3 AA1279 Subrat Kumar Rout Subash Chandra Rout

118 3 AA1280 Ranjan Kumar Jena Mayadhar Jena

140 3 AA1281 Gopinath Sethy Narayan Sethy

159 3 AA1282 Phagu Murmu Dasmanta Murmu

166 3 AA1283 Sunaram Mundi Chandramohan Mundi

167 3 AA1284 Amrut Sagar Patra Akashya Ku Patra

168 3 AA1285 Pruthwiraj Bijayan Naik Rabindra Naik

170 3 AA1286 Sunil Kumar Samal Bibhishana Samal

171 3 AA1287 Saroj Kumar Patra Phagua Patra

212 3 AA1288 TAPAN KUMAR NAIK LT. NIDHIRAM NAIK

213 3 AA1289 BADAL NAIK DUSHASAN NAIK

215 3 AA1290 DEEPAK KUMAR NATH SARAT CHANDRA NATH

223 3 AA1291 PRAKASH KUMAR NAIK NARAYAN NAIK

228 3 AA1292 JAGAN KUMAR NATH GAHAN CHANDRA NATH

236 3 AA1293 Ranjit Kumar Sahoo Sudarsan Sahoo

261 3 AA1294 Prakash Behera Sahadev Behera

284 3 AA1295 Ghanashyam Sha Krushana Chandra Sha

318 3 AA1296 Dillip Kumar Mandal Santosh Kumar Mandal
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319 3 AA1297 Sanjay Kumar Jena Anantha Kumar Jena

321 3 AA1298 Rahul Mukhi Ananda Mukhi

322 3 AA1299 Bikash Kumar Behera Ram Chandra Behera

323 3 AA1300 Kahnei Charan Jena Prafulla Jena

324 3 AA1301 Ranjan Kumar Dehuri Gobadhan Dehuri

325 3 AA1302 MAdhab Dehuri Shankarshan Dehuri

327 3 AA1303 Jiban Kumar Roul Late Gananatha Roul

328 3 AA1304 Padmanav Kandi Arjun Kandi

329 3 AA1305 Sitakanta Jena Sannyasi Jena

331 3 AA1306 Salin Rout Satrughan Rout

332 3 AA1307 Manas Kumar Mallick Dillip Kumar Mallick

333 3 AA1308 Sadananda purty Bate Purty

334 3 AA1309 Udaynath Jena Pitamber Jena

336 3 AA1310 MAhendra Kumar Dehuri Harekrushna Dehuri

338 3 AA1311 Chandrakanta Das Dhusasan Das

344 3 AA1312 Pankaja Kumar Das Narayana Das

361 3 AA1313 Dillip Kumar Nayak Raghunath Nayak

362 3 AA1314 Himansu Shekhar Nayak Raghunath Nayak

363 3 AA1315 Bharat Bindhani Surendra Bindhani

364 3 AA1316 Ashok Kumar Bhutia Late Sridhar Bhutia

365 3 AA1317 Chiranjib Das Late Ranjan Kumar Das

383 3 AA1318 Akash Guru Trinath Guru

384 3 AA1319 Sapan Swain Pramod Swain

385 3 AA1320 Chandrakanta Jena Late Madhusudan Jena

386 3 AA1321 Pravat Bhanja Madhabananda Bhanja

433 3 AA1322 Sairanjan Mallik Ramakanta Mallik

436 3 AA1323 Ashish Kumar Rout Chandrajit Rout
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437 3 AA1324 Tapan Kumar Rout Trilochan Rout

458 3 AA1325 Jyoti Ranjan Nayak Binod Kumar Nayak

477 3 AA1326 Akash Ranjan Jena Sankarshan Jena

478 3 AA1327 Santosh Kumar Jena Anil Kumar Jena

482 3 AA1328 Omprakash Jena Bishnu Charan Jena

505 3 AA1329 Subrat Kabi Pabitra Kabi

508 3 AA1330 Sanjay Kumar Mohapatra Ramesh Chandra Mohapatra

518 3 AA1331 Debeshish Mohanty Pramod Mohanty

525 3 AA1332 Raju Naik Jarmani Naik

536 3 AA1333 NIRANJAN PAGAL PITAMBAR PAGAL

538 3 AA1334 Mahendra Ojha Abhimanyu Ojha

539 3 AA1335 Gajendra Ojha Abhimanyu Ojha

542 3 AA1336 Ranjit Kumar Jena Ramesh Chandra Jena

564 3 AA1337 Shasikanta Malik Gayadhar MAlik

565 3 AA1338 Satyajit Nayak Gourang Charan Nayak

568 3 AA1339 Manoj Kumar Sethy Late Madan Sethy

578 3 AA1340 Santosh Kumar Jena Sudarsan Jena

579 3 AA1341 Sunil Susekhar Jena Narayan Jena

580 3 AA1342 Jagannath Biswal Adhikanda Biswal

581 3 AA1343 LAxmidhar Sahoo Late Umakanta Sahoo

586 3 AA1344 Sridhara Sahoo Rabindra Sahoo

587 3 AA1345 Kartika Chandra Sahu Rabindra Sahu

593 3 AA1346 Sukanta Kumar Sahoo Trilochan Sahoo

594 3 AA1347 Santosh Kumar Sahoo Judhisthir Sahoo

598 3 AA1348 Mantukishor Jena Sadhu Charan Jena

600 3 AA1349 Sipun Kumar Bej Gouranga Bej

621 3 AA1350 Dipu Das Purna Chandra Das
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622 3 AA1351 Abhishek Nayak Rajkishore Nayak

623 3 AA1352 Himanshu Jena Maheswar Jena

624 3 AA1353 Dillip Majhi Jayanta Majhi

625 3 AA1354 Satyabrata Jena Sukanta Jena

629 3 AA1355 MAhendra Kumar Das Kalandi Das

630 3 AA1356 Bijay Kumar Jena Birabhadra Jena

632 3 AA1357 Lalu Prasad Marandi Dinabandhu Marandi

633 3 AA1358 Badal Kumar Perei Chhabindra Perei

634 3 AA1359 Satyanarayan Jena Amar Kumar Jena

635 3 AA1360 Rudra Narayan Jena Amar Kumar Jena

636 3 AA1361 Manoj Kumar Jena Late Taranisena Jena

637 3 AA1362 Dushmanta Sahu Sailendra Sahu

638 3 AA1363 Anuja Kumar Jena Late Taranisen Jena

639 3 AA1364 Gopabandhu Jena Prasanna Jena

642 3 AA1365 Manas Kumar Jena Jajati Jena

651 3 AA1366 Satyabrat Sahoo Nabaghana Sahoo

656 3 AA1367 Tarini Prasad Parida Bidydhar Parida

657 3 AA1368 Susanta Kumar Swain Dhaneswar Swain

669 3 AA1369 Amarendra Das Jadu Das

672 3 AA1370 Rudrapratap Lena Sarat chandra Jena

675 3 AA1371 Jaladhar Sahoo Surendra Sahoo

680 3 AA1372 Manoj Kumar Jena Bhaskar Chandra Jena

689 3 AA1373 Debasis Nayak Kusasan Nayak

703 3 AA1374 Binod Kumar Behera Bichitrananda Behera

713 3 AA1375 Soumyaranjan Sahoo Sanjaya Sahoo

762 3 AA1376 Padmalochan Mohanta Siva Prasad Mohanta

771 3 AA1377 Swadhin Jena Bhajahari Jena
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791 3 AA1378 Pranagabindo Sahoo ParameswarSahoo

795 3 AA1379 Saroj Kumar Dehry Krushana Chandra Dehury

797 3 AA1380 Jagdiswar Patra Uttam Patra

800 3 AA1381 Managobinda Khuntia Narahri Khuntia

801 3 AA1382 Maheswar Ojha Bhimsen Ojah

825 3 AA1383 Jagannath Nahak Maheswar Nahak

826 3 AA1384 Dhaneswar Behera babaji Behera

827 3 AA1385 Dillip Jena Kashinath Jena

828 3 AA1386 Sudarsan Sahoo Chema Sahoo

834 3 AA1387 Rajesh Kumar Jena Umakanta Jena

835 3 AA1388 Diktikanta Nayak Khageswar NAyak

854 3 AA1389 jitendra Kumar Nayak Nityananda Nayak

856 3 AA1390 Sudhansu Sekhar Nayak` Babaji Charan Nayak

858 3 AA1391 Niranjan Mohanta Permananda Mohanta

861 3 AA1392 Chandana Kumar Dash Debendra Dash

868 3 AA1393 Jitu Behera Krushana Behera

870 3 AA1394 Pramod KUmar Jena Rabindra Kumar Jena

871 3 AA1395 Alok Kumar Jena Bhagaban Jena

893 3 AA1396 Pabitra Patra Gunanidhi Patra

894 3 AA1397 Sourav Kumar Jena Rabindra Kumar Jena

895 3 AA1398 Ghanashyam Patra Ramachandra Patra

897 3 AA1399 Prakash Kumar Jena Sasikanta Jena

898 3 AA1400 Somya Ranjan Naik Ganesh Naik

906 3 AA1401 Tapas Kumar jena Benudhar Jena

907 3 AA1402 Krushna Chandra Jena Persuram Jena

910 3 AA1403 Sanjay Kumar Biswal Bimbadhar Biswal

912 3 AA1404 Bibekananda Behera Banabihari Behera
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940 3 AA1405 Nirod Kumar Jena Chandramani Jena

941 3 AA1406 Himansu Shekhar Pastra Golakha Patra

954 3 AA1407 Rudranarayan Pahi Padmanav Pahi

955 3 AA1408 Ranjan KumarJena Umakanta Jena

972 3 AA1409 Manoj Kumar Jena Maheswar Jena

973 3 AA1410 Swadhin Kuamr Ojha Debendra Kumar Ojha

974 3 AA1411 RudraPrakash Jena Alekha Jena

975 3 AA1412 Akash Kumar Sahoo Prahallad Sahoo

976 3 AA1413 Babrubahan Ojha Dhanurjay Ojha

977 3 AA1414 Manoranjan Das Hemanta Das

978 3 AA1415 Alok Swain Upendra Swain

979 3 AA1416 Kunumunu Jena Ganesh Jena

980 3 AA1417 Raghunath Jena Bijay Jena

981 3 AA1418 Rupak Kumar Rout Surendra Kumar Rout

982 3 AA1419 Prakash Jena Dinabandhu Jena

983 3 AA1420 Sadan Ho Pratap Ho

984 3 AA1421 Debakar Deogam Nandu Deogam

985 3 AA1422 Badal Kumar Jena Sankarsan Jena

987 3 AA1423 Chandra Sekhar Jena Kailash Jena

989 3 AA1424 Jadunath Besera Biswanath Besera

990 3 AA1425 Chakradhara Ho Sada Ho

991 3 AA1426 Lipu Ho Nandu Ho

995 3 AA1427 Sunil Kumar Jena Mahendra Kumar Jena

998 3 AA1428 Bishnuprasad Dalei Binod Bihari Dalei

1006 3 AA1429 Sushanta Kumar Padhi Nilamani Padhi

1007 3 AA1430 Soumya Ranjan Panda Subala Charan Panda

1008 3 AA1431 Nihar Ranjan Panda Sabala Charan Panda
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1019 3 AA1432 Kedar Patra Kesab Charan Patra

1024 3 AA1433 Nanda Raja Ram Sanatan Ram

1025 3 AA1434 Gobinda Raja Ram Sanatan Ram

1026 3 AA1435 Rahul Sahoo Rabindra Sahoo

1027 3 AA1436 Krutibas Sahoo Karunakar Sahoo

1028 3 AA1437 Chandan Kumar Sahoo Trilochan Sahoo

1035 3 AA1438 Promod Kumar Behera Sudaya Behera

1036 3 AA1439 Aliv Ghadei Abhimanyu Ghadei

1037 3 AA1440 Sipu Jena Binoda Jena

1038 3 AA1441 Srikrushna Patra Rohita Patra

1040 3 AA1442 Soumyaranjan Das Ketrabasi Das

1041 3 AA1443 Bulu Jena Shyama Jena

1042 3 AA1444 Ajay Kumar Dalei Jagabandhu Dalei

1043 3 AA1445 Pralaya Behera Sudaya Behera

1044 3 AA1446 jiban Jyoti Kabi Trilochan Kabi

1045 3 AA1447 Prakash Padhihari Sarat Kumar Padhihari

1046 3 AA1448 Himansu Patra Nimain Patra

1047 3 AA1449 Jitun Samal China Samal

1053 3 AA1450 Tapan Kumar Jena Kalakar Jena

1063 3 AA1451 Anil Naik Rabindra Kumar Naik

1064 3 AA1452 Satayajit Naik Purnachandra NAik

1069 3 AA1453 Subash Chandra Mallik Laxman Mallik

1070 3 AA1454 Pabitra Kumar Behera Budhdev Behera

1090 3 AA1455 Dittikrushna Senapati Akshya Kumar Senapati

1091 3 AA1456 Jayakrushna Senapati Akshya Kumar Senapati

1094 3 AA1457 Jagabandhu Muduli Nandu Charan Muduli

1095 3 AA1458 Alok Kumar Muduli Ananda Chandra Muduli
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1102 3 AA1459 Nirmal Khanda Late Ugrasen Khanda

1103 3 AA1460 Chintamani Naik Binod Naik

1114 3 AA1461 Lokanath Sahoo Narahari Sahoo

1115 3 AA1462 Biswaranjan Mohanty Saroj Mohanty

1116 3 AA1463 Ramakanta Behera Laxmidhar Behera

1117 3 AA1464 Badal Kumar Swain Bhaghirathi Swain

1118 3 AA1465 Sagar Kumar Sahoo Sankarsan Sahoo

1119 3 AA1466 Ananta Kishor Mohanty Saroj Mohanty

1121 3 AA1467 Sudhakar Nayak Surendra Nayak

1128 3 AA1468 Satyabrata sahoo Laxmidhar Sahoo

1129 3 AA1469 Chitta Ranjan Das Lt. Baman Charan Das

1130 3 AA1470 Deepak Kumar Sahoo Laxmidhar Sahoo

1133 3 AA1471 Pramod Kumar Jena Amar Charan Jena

1134 3 AA1472 Sidhanta Jena Bhagirathi Jena

1135 3 AA1473 Satyajit Jena Babuli Jena

1136 3 AA1474 Sanjib Kumar Devgan Suresh Devgan

1137 3 AA1475 Siripati Sahoo Maguni Charan Sahoo

1145 3 AA1476 Saroj Patra Ramakanta Patra

1147 3 AA1477 Trilochan Jena Ramachandra Jena

1160 3 AA1478 Saroj Kumar Patra Markanda Patra

1165 3 AA1479 Harihar Patra Shankarshan Patra

1166 3 AA1480 Shukadeb Jena Kashinath Jena

1167 3 AA1481 Rajesh Jena Kashinath Jena

1168 3 AA1482 Manoranjan Naik Hrusikesh Naik

1169 3 AA1483 Birabar Patra Lt. Jadumani Patra

1174 3 AA1484 Dipu Behera Basanta Behera

1175 3 AA1485 Ashish Kumar Patra Somanath patra
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1176 3 AA1486 Badal Dehuri Kathia Dehury

1188 3 AA1487 RAGHUNATH JENA ABHIMANYU JENA

1214 3 AA1488 HAREKRUSHNA PATRA SANJAYA PATRA

1215 3 AA1489 DURYODHAN PATRA SANJYA KUMAR PATRA

1218 3 AA1490 JAGAN JENA KALANDI JENA

1220 3 AA1491 GYANARANJAN PATRA LT BASANTA PATRA

1238 3 AA1492 SAGAR KUMAR DAS GANGADHAR DAS

1240 3 AA1493 AJIT KUMAR NAIK JAGANNATH NAIK

1256 3 AA1494 Ashirbad Behera Ramachandra Behera

1269 3 AA1495 Shriram Majhi Thekra Majhi

1283 3 AA1496 Biswabhusan Jena Satyabrata Jana

1284 3 AA1497 deepak Mahanty Kuna Chandra Mahanty

1285 3 AA1498 Bhadu Majhi Padan Majhi

1286 3 AA1499 Basun MAjhi Shyam Majhi

1288 3 AA1500 Sundara Majhi Durga Majhi

1289 3 AA1501 Akash Bagsingh Madhabananda Bagsingh

1290 3 AA1502 Rakesh Dehury Ramesh Dehury

1295 3 AA1503 Chandan Kumar Malick Babaji Mallick

1308 3 AA1504 PARADESI MALLIK BIDYADHAR MALLIK

1311 3 AA1505 MADHABANANDA BEHERA TAPAN KUMAR BEHERA

1312 3 AA1506 PABITRA NATH AJIT KUMAR NATH

1313 3 AA1507 PANKAJ KUMAR MALLICK KAILASH CHANDRA MALLICK

1314 3 AA1508 TARINIPRASAD BARIK ANANTACHARAN BARIK

1344 3 AA1509 Manoj Kumar Mohanty Sashikant Mohanty

1345 3 AA1510 Badal Jena Pradeep Kumar Jena

1346 3 AA1511 Prdeep Kumar jena Ghanshyam Jana

1347 3 AA1512 Gobindo Chandra Nanda Gopinath Nanda
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1357 3 AA1513 Chandan Kumar Ojha Bishnu Charan Ojha

1358 3 AA1514 Gatiranjan Mallick Gayadhar Mallick

1360 3 AA1515 Biraja Prasad Mallick Rabindra Kumar Mallick

1368 3 AA1516 Bikash Kuamr Das` Santunu Das

1369 3 AA1517 Ranjit Kumar Das Abhimanyu Das

1370 3 AA1518 Muna Das Nandu Das

1371 3 AA1519 Samir Kumar Das Dasarathi Das

1372 3 AA1520 Prakash Kumar Das Ananda Das

1373 3 AA1521 Antaryami Das Gopabandhu Das

1375 3 AA1522 Deba Kishore Mohanty Manoranjan Mohanty

1384 3 AA1523 Prasanta Kumar Nath Lt. Suresh Channdra Nath

1390 3 AA1524 Rudra Pratap Behera Ranjan Kumar Behera

1391 3 AA1525 Subrat Kumar Rana Ramesh Chandra Rana

1398 3 AA1526 Santosh Kumar Sahoo Kartikeswar Sahoo

1400 3 AA1527 Satyabrata Barik Basudev Barik

1401 3 AA1528 Suraj Kumar Sahoo Radharanjan Sahoo

1402 3 AA1529 Amulya Sahu Bhagirathi Sahu

1403 3 AA1530 Prasanta Kumar Samal Shatrughnna Samal

1421 3 AA1531 Ajaya Marandi Suguda Marandi

1422 3 AA1532 Raju Marandi Ananta Marandi

1425 3 AA1533 Pravas Kumar Naik Banamali Naik

1426 3 AA1534 Pritam Das Suresh Das

1427 3 AA1535 Ranjit Mohanrana Kanduru Mohanrana

1441 3 AA1536 Swarup Kumar Jena Bhramarabara Jena

1442 3 AA1537 Chandan Kumar Nayak Aurobindoa Nayak

1443 3 AA1538 Khirod Kumar Jena Santosh Kumar Jena

1444 3 AA1539 Manoj Kumar Das Kasinath Das
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1445 3 AA1540 Bikash Kumar Barik Bishnu Prasad Barik

1446 3 AA1541 SK Abdullaha SK Abdul Quddis

1448 3 AA1542 Ashish kuamar Swain Bijay Kumar Swain

1449 3 AA1543 Manas Kumar Jena Satyanaryan Jena

1453 3 AA1544 Rajesh Kumar Sahu Surendra chandra Sahu

1454 3 AA1545 Dipun Majhi Gopala Majhi

1455 3 AA1546 Budhadev Naik Rathia Naik

1457 3 AA1547 Chandan Kumar Sahu Gangadahar Sahu

1460 3 AA1548 Suvendu Nayak Bidyadhar Nayak

1461 3 AA1549 Naresh Kumar Sahu Purna Chandra Sahu

1465 3 AA1550 Somiya Ranjan Palei Kanhei Charan Palei

1466 3 AA1551 Biswaranjan Palei Kanhei Charan Palei

1474 3 AA1552 ASHOK KUMAR SAHOO ARJUN SAHOO

1476 3 AA1553 DEBASHIS JENA HRUSHISKESH JENA

1477 3 AA1554 BIJAY KUMAR SAHOO NARAHARI SAHOO

1478 3 AA1555 HRUDANANDA SAHOO SIBA PRASAD SAHOO

1479 3 AA1556 PRASANT KUMAR MALLICK BUDHA DEV MALLICK

1494 3 AA1557 Bhimsen Kisko Subash Kisko

1501 3 AA1558 Khageswar Jena Golakhabihari Jena

1502 3 AA1559 Dayanidhi Jena Gholoakha Jena

1503 3 AA1560 Kahnu Charan Ghadei Lt. Nityanada Ghadei

1504 3 AA1561 Prahallad Jena Sankarsan Jena

1507 3 AA1562 Saroj Kumar Rout Jaladhar Rout

1508 3 AA1563 Sabyasachi Rout Janarddan Rout

1510 3 AA1564 Rakesh Sahoo Kartika Sahoo

1512 3 AA1565 Amarjyoti Behera Bharat Chandra Jena

1513 3 AA1566 Sipun Kumar Sethy Prafulla Kuamr Sethy
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1515 3 AA1567 Sibaprasada Jena Sanjay Jena

1516 3 AA1568 Kailash Chandra Barik Nirakar Barik

1517 3 AA1569 Ramesh Chandra Sahoo Dalogaboindo Sahoo

1518 3 AA1570 Nityananda Behera Parsuram Behera

1519 3 AA1571 Prakash Chandra Roul Suratha Charan Roul

1520 3 AA1572 Ghanshyam Khatua Nabaghana Kahatua

1521 3 AA1573 Khirod Kumar BArik Chintamani Barik

1523 3 AA1574 Santosh Kumar Roul Satrughana Roul

1531 3 AA1575 Suman Sangit Behera Rabindra Kumar Behera

1532 3 AA1576 Sanat Kumar Behera Pratap Chandra Behera

1533 3 AA1577 Nilamani Jena Tima Jena

1534 3 AA1578 Sanatan Jena Shridhar Jena

1535 3 AA1579 Bijay Kumar Jena Pitamber Jena

1536 3 AA1580 Prodosh kumar Jena Pitambar Jena

1537 3 AA1581 Sukanta kumar Sa Lt. Atulya Charan Sa

1538 3 AA1582 Deepak KumarSethy Abhimanyu Sethy

1539 3 AA1583 Sanatan Dahu Jagabandhu Sahu

1540 3 AA1584 Rudraprakash Jena Jaladhar Jena

1541 3 AA1585 Jagannath Jena pitamber Jena

1567 3 AA1586 RAJENDRA KUMAR SAHOO KRUSHNA CHNADRA SAHOO

1568 3 AA1587 Biswanath Jena Benudhar Jena

1569 3 AA1588 Ratikanta Jena Niranjan Jena

1570 3 AA1589 Purna Chandra Jena Suresh Jena

1571 3 AA1590 Alok Jena Biswanath Jena

1572 3 AA1591 Debakanta Jena Niranjan Jena

1573 3 AA1592 Harihar Sahoo Krushna Chandra Sahoo

1584 3 AA1593 JAYANTA KUMAR SHA GOURANGA SHA
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1585 3 AA1594 HIRANYA SHA MAHESWAR SHA

1586 3 AA1595 SATYAPRAKASH SHA NITYANANDA SHA

1587 3 AA1596 NIRAKARA BEHERA GOKULA BEHERA

1588 3 AA1597 KARUNAKAR SHA SUBASH SHA

1589 3 AA1598 PADMAN BEHERA BASANTA BEHERA

1590 3 AA1599 FUKUNA SHA HARIHARA SHA

1591 3 AA1600 SUBASH ROUT AKSHYA ROUT

1595 3 AA1601 SANTOSH KUMAR JENA PRAMAD KUMAR JENA

1596 3 AA1602 Kodanda Dhar Das Babaji Charan Das

1597 3 AA1603 Manoj Kumar Rout Dasarathi Rout

1615 3 AA1604 Pravas Ranjan Biswal Sudhkar Biswal

1624 3 AA1605 Manoj Patra Sanatan Patra

1627 3 AA1606 Gouranga Charan Dehury Sudarshan Dehury

1654 3 AA1607 Kishore Kumar Jena Bhagaban Jena

1676 3 AA1608 Rajendra Jhalia Maheswar Jhalia

1677 3 AA1609 Sidhanta Dehury Bhalua Dehury

1678 3 AA1610 Debendra Dehury Swadesi Dehury

1679 3 AA1611 Sanjib Kumar Palei Sudarsan Palei

1693 3 AA1612 Manteswar Naik Sibaprasad Naik

1694 3 AA1613 Bikash Kumar Naik Ansumali Naik

1695 3 AA1614 Prakash Naik Ansumali Naik

1696 3 AA1615 Abhisek Naik Taruna Kumar Naik

1700 3 AA1616 Rajat Kumar Mallick Kulamani Mallick

1701 3 AA1617 Dipak Kumar Sahoo Sudarsan Sahoo

1702 3 AA1618 Amit Kumar Barik Hrushikesh Barik

1703 3 AA1619 Bikasha Sahoo Parikshita Sahoo

1704 3 AA1620 Saroja kumar Sahoo Krushna Chandra Sahoo



RGDN 

NO

COUNTER 

NUMBER
ROLL NO NAME FATHER'S NAME

CENTER : ANANDAPUR COLLEGE CENTER CODE: AA

1705 3 AA1621 Raju Khatua Dullab Khatua

1707 3 AA1622 Prakash Perei Anadi Perei

1711 3 AA1623 SOUMANDEEP NAIK SRABAN KUMAR NAIK

1720 3 AA1624 SRIKANTA DEHURY GOURANGA CHARAN DEHURY

1721 3 AA1625 ARJUNA DEHURY KALIA DEHURY

1722 3 AA1626 Matu Hansda Shyamsundar Hansda

1734 3 AA1627 Manas Kumar Nahaka Lt.Binod Nahaka

1736 3 AA1628 Sunaram Hansdah Rama Hansdah

1744 3 AA1629 Sivasunder Jena Ajay Kumar Jena

1760 3 AA1630 Krushana Mahakud Kartika Mhakud

1761 3 AA1631 Subash Chandra Pingua Binod Pingua

1795 3 AA1632 Liua Naik Ramakanta Naik

1799 3 AA1633 Minati Singh surya Singh

1815 3 AA1634 Lizarani NAyak Chittranjan Nayak

1854 3 AA1635 Bubuna Jena Prasanta Jena

1855 3 AA1636 Amar Kumar Jena Tipu Jena

1858 3 AA1637 Akash Kumar Naik Bhagirathi Naik

1861 3 AA1638 Labin Mohanta Hrushikesh Mohanta

1864 3 AA1639 Sunil Shanibigrah Nirmal Shanibigrah

1871 3 AA1640 Jitendra Jena Surendra Jena

1876 3 AA1641 SUBHASMITA MOHANTY MANORANJAN MOHANTY

1893 3 AA1642 KARMI MAJHI LT.RAMADAS MAJHI

1903 3 AA1643 Susanta Behera Barata Behera

1906 3 AA1644 Tapas Khatua Narahari Khatua

1915 3 AA1645 Pranb Kumar Jena Surendra Jena

1916 3 AA1646 Nilanchal Jena Uttam Jena

1939 3 AA1647 Kulamani Sahoo Ratnakar Sahoo
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1943 3 AA1648 Bhagaban Jena Natobar Jena

1944 3 AA1649 Anil Kumar Jena Sanjay Kumar Jena

1947 3 AA1650 Dillip Kumar Jena Nirakar Jena

1948 3 AA1651 Srikanta Jena Harekrushna Jena

1949 3 AA1652 Khanu Charan Jena Padma Lochan Jena

1950 3 AA1653 Khageswar Jena Babula Jena

1953 3 AA1654 Himanshu Shekhar Jena Pravat Kuamar Jena

1954 3 AA1655 Rudrapratap Jena Ranjan Kuamr Jena

1957 3 AA1656 Subas Naik Pradip Naik

1976 3 AA1657 Rajendra Kumar Jena Achyuta Jena

1998 3 AA1658 DEBASISH KHUNTIA RAJKISHORE KHUNTIA

2008 3 AA1659 Debendra Naik Surendra Naik

2009 3 AA1660 Satrughna Naik Sambu Naik

2010 3 AA1661 Biswajit Jhalia Sushanta Kumar Jhalia

2011 3 AA1662 Bharat Chandra Malik Kailash Chandra Malik

2029 3 AA1663 Dharmendra Prasad Dhal Dillip Kumar Dhal

2053 3 AA1664 Gouranga Sethy Mahendra Sethy

2060 3 AA1665 Droupadi Senapati Gangadhar Biswal

2082 3 AA1666 Droupadi Jena Drshasan Jena

2087 3 AA1667 Chinamayee Perei Binod Bihari Perei

2089 3 AA1668 Tulasi Jena Binodbihai Jena

2108 3 AA1669 Arpita Dehuri Suresh Kumar Dehuri

2131 3 AA1670 Pragyan Das Rabindra Kumar Das

2170 3 AA1671 Suresh Kumar Soren Lt.Kamdev Soren

2197 3 AA1672 MANOJ KUMAR MISHRA NIRANJAN MISHRA

2213 3 AA1673 LEMON KUMAR NAYAK LT.MADHUSUDAN NAYAK

2214 3 AA1674 SHANTANU KUMAR JENA PURNA CHANDRA JENA
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2225 3 AA1675 TANMAYA BAL MAHESWAR BAL

2246 3 AA1676 KAMALAKANTA OJHA NITYANANDA OJHA

2250 3 AA1677 BALARAM SHA SANATAN SHA

2291 3 AA1678 Supriya Behera Sandip Behera

2293 3 AA1679 Kabita Nayak Nabaghan Nayak

2313 3 AA1680 Saraswati Nayak Manash Nayak

2342 3 AA1681 Dhiren Kumar Maharana Chandra Mohan Maharana

2343 3 AA1682 Prakash kumar Behera Bimbadhara Behera

2344 3 AA1683 Kalandi Charan Sa Karttik SA

2357 3 AA1684 Debasis Nayak Gajendra Nayak

2368 3 AA1685 Ranjan Kumar Sahoo Ratikanta Sahoo

2396 3 AA1686 Sritam Naik Paramanda Naik

2397 3 AA1687 Abhaya Kumar Naik Mayadhar Naik

2399 3 AA1688 Bibhuti Bhusan Jena Ranjan Kumar Jena

2401 3 AA1689 Pravat Kumar Rout Pradip Rout

2403 3 AA1690 Narayan Ho Turi Ho

2404 3 AA1691 Jagannath Ho Turi Ho

2415 3 AA1692 Rajendra Prasad Sahoo Janardan Sahoo

2416 3 AA1693 Dibyaranajn Rout Nabaghana Rout

2418 3 AA1694 Arjun Charan Rout Purna Chandra Rout

2424 3 AA1695 Shyam Sunder Jenaa Laxmidhar Jena

2433 3 AA1696 Debabratta Mishra Prafulla Kumar Mishra

2439 3 AA1697 Siba Mukhi Bairaga Mukhi

2441 3 AA1698 Manamohan Jena Gadadhar Jena

2442 3 AA1699 Nanda Kishore Behera Birokishore Behera

2445 3 AA1700 Bijay Kumar sahoo Parsuram Sahoo

2451 3 AA1701 Amin Beg Lt.Mirza Samsuddin Beg
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2452 3 AA1702 Mirza Haidaralli Beg Mirza Jalaluddin Beg

2464 3 AA1703 Asis Kumar Sahoo Baishnab Charan Sahoo

2465 3 AA1704 Asit Kumar Senapati Guru charan Senapati

2485 3 AA1705 Bijay kumar Mukhi Kamade Mukhi

2491 3 AA1706 Tofan Barik Akshya Kumar Barik

62 4 AA1707 Jharana Behera Jayadev Behera

63 4 AA1708 Swarnalata Parida Bhimsen Parida

64 4 AA1709 Sumitra Jena Late Dillip Kumar Jena

76 4 AA1710 Yosnnarani Nath Pankaj Kumar Nath

101 4 AA1711 Namita Nayak Nirakar Nayak

102 4 AA1712 Manasi Rout Subash Chandra Rout

168 4 AA1713 Kaberi Roul Bhimsen Roul

198 4 AA1714 Mamina Pagal Kodanda Bihari Pagal

204 4 AA1715 Subhashree Das Nirakar Das

216 4 AA1716 Jyotimayee Kar Krushna Chandra das

219 4 AA1717 Subhalaxmi Jena Nimain Jena

225 4 AA1718 Anita Dhal Rabindra Kumar Dhal

233 4 AA1719 Rojalin Jena Saroj Kumar Jena

238 4 AA1720 Parbati Hembram Bhanja Hembram

241 4 AA1721 Swarna Prava Sahoo Baruna Sahoo

244 4 AA1722 Jamuna Dakua Late Dibakar Dakua

246 4 AA1723 Mangati Badara Mataka Badara

248 4 AA1724 Hiramani Patra Peon Patra

253 4 AA1725 Rashmita Jena Nandakishor Jena

262 4 AA1726 Kamini Deogam Chandramani Deogam

301 4 AA1727 Mamata Mallick Mahan Mallick

358 4 AA1728 Rojalin Sahu Suresh Sahu
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368 4 AA1729 Bhagabati Majhee Prahallad Majhee

371 4 AA1730 Rimarani Chakra Dinabandhu Chakra

376 4 AA1731 Lijarani Behera Late Prasanna Behera

384 4 AA1732 Iswari Patra Sarata Patra

388 4 AA1733 Jayashree Jena Bharat Chandra jena

390 4 AA1734 Binay Manjari Rout Bishnu Charan Rout

391 4 AA1735 Monalisa Biswal Udhab Biswal

395 4 AA1736 Itishree Nath Manguli Nath

396 4 AA1737 Payal Jena Bijay Kumar Jena

398 4 AA1738 Supriya Behera Sandeep Behera

400 4 AA1739 Laxmi Soren Late Bhagabata Soren

410 4 AA1740 Sasmita Jena Narahari Jena

424 4 AA1741 Lata Purty Supai Purty

435 4 AA1742 Saraswati Das Ramesh Das

436 4 AA1743 Mama Jena Padmanava Jena

479 4 AA1744 Sujata Mallick Late Nanda Kishor Mailick

503 4 AA1745 Sukesini Rout Damodar Rout

529 4 AA1746 Kalyani Dash Prafulla Dash

557 4 AA1747 Jyotirmayee Sha Binod Bihari Sha

569 4 AA1748 Gayatri Das Gobinda Das

571 4 AA1749 Banita Bhol Sanatan Bhol

572 4 AA1750 Puja Rani Nayak Chitrasen Nayak

590 4 AA1751 Kuni Patra Ainthu Patra

593 4 AA1752 Mauja Kasimal Sahadeba Kasimal

612 4 AA1753 Debasmita Muduli Nityananda Jena

636 4 AA1754 Jyotirmayee Parei Bhimsen Parei

651 4 AA1755 Lipika Jena Rabindra Kumar Jena
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653 4 AA1756 Smruti Rekha Baral Somanath Baral

659 4 AA1757 Biswakalyani Barik Sarat Barik

660 4 AA1758 Usharani Naik Purna Chandra Naik

661 4 AA1759 Alibha Jyoti Ghadei Abhimanyu Ghadei

664 4 AA1760 Rajashree Jena Late. Gouranga Jena

682 4 AA1761 Lizarani Jena Bhagyadhar Jena

699 4 AA1762 Malati Jena Manoranjan Jena

702 4 AA1763 Priyadarsini Pariada Susanta Parida

711 4 AA1764 Pujarani Jena Taranisen Jena

733 4 AA1765 Barsharani Jena Late. Rabindra Jena

735 4 AA1766 Rasmita Dehury Ramesh Dehury

755 4 AA1767 Shuvashree Jena Rabindranath Jena

761 4 AA1768 Nibedita Devgam Suresh Devgam

762 4 AA1769 Banita Jena Kashinath Jena

764 4 AA1770 Rutuparna Sha Rabindra Kumar Sha

775 4 AA1771 Simanthini Sahu Subas Chandra Sahu

791 4 AA1772 Sushree Sangeeta Naik Jagannatha Naik

800 4 AA1773 Sradhanjali Patra Late. Basanta Patra

801 4 AA1774 Padmabati Patra Sanjay Kumar Patra

809 4 AA1775 Ranjita Sahoo Rabindra Kumar Sahoo

815 4 AA1776 Priyanka Naik Harekrushna Naik

845 4 AA1777 Mamatamanjari Behera Late. Gokula Nanda Behera

874 4 AA1778 Arnapurna Bej Rabindra Bej

902 4 AA1779 Jyotsanarani Ghadei Late. Hrushikesh Ghadei

903 4 AA1780 Bijayalaxmi Sha Bhimsen Sha

914 4 AA1781 Sita Kisku Subas Kisku

916 4 AA1782 Tanmayee Khuntia Pradeep Kumar Khuntia
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940 4 AA1783 Usharanee Sethy Raju Sethy

951 4 AA1784 Laxmi Hansdah Mohan Hansdah

960 4 AA1785 Satyabhama Dehuri Golaka Dehuri

961 4 AA1786 Monalisa Samal Gopal Charan Samal

983 4 AA1787 Itishree Jena Madan Mohan Jena

1030 4 AA1788 Ankita Sethy Prahallad Sethy

1051 4 AA1789 Rituparna Jena Pratap Kumar Jena

1064 4 AA1790 Sujata Jena Ratnakar Jena

1065 4 AA1791 Sakuntala Patra Late. Gadadhara Patra

1069 4 AA1792 Mamali Nayak Pramod Nayak

1072 4 AA1793 Ritarani Behera Taranisen Behera

1082 4 AA1794 Kabita Krishnamurti Bhuyan Kahnein Bhuyan

1095 4 AA1795 Rasmita Dehuri Santosh Dehuri

1098 4 AA1796 Subhadra Gaipai Dibakar Gaipai

1099 4 AA1797 Parbati Majhi Dugu Majhi

1100 4 AA1798 Manasi Kandi Sudarsana Kandi

1117 4 AA1799 Surubali Hembram Chandramani Hembram

1134 4 AA1800 Sailabala Nanda Gopinath Nanda

1135 4 AA1801 Sanjita Mahakud Narayan Mahakud

1139 4 AA1802 Dhira Nahak Dinabandhu Nahak

1168 4 AA1803 DIPTIMAYEE ROUT HARISH CHANDRA ROUT

1189 4 AA1804 LAXMI SOREN KALANDI SOREN

1190 4 AA1805 KAPURA SOREN PARAU SOREN

1198 4 AA1806 PANKAJINI JENA LATE. HAREKRISHNA JENA

1199 4 AA1807 MAMATA PRADHAN LATE MAKARA PRADHAN

1202 4 AA1808 MINATI SAHOO GURUCHARAN MAJHI

1248 4 AA1809 Namitarani Dalabehera Bharat Chandra Naik
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CENTER : ANANDAPUR COLLEGE CENTER CODE: AA

1257 4 AA1810 Sabitri Naik Charan Naik

1268 4 AA1811 Parbati Lohar Rabi Maharana

1273 4 AA1812 SUMITRA SETHY SANATAN SETHY

1274 4 AA1813 PRIYABRATA SHA NABAGHANA SHA

1295 4 AA1814 Mamata Sethy Subash Chandra Sethy

1297 4 AA1815 Kajal Jena Lt. Narayan Jena

1298 4 AA1816 TAPOI JENA RABINDRA JENA

1363 4 AA1817 DHARITRI MOHANTA ANAMA CHARANA MOHANTA

1368 4 AA1818 ARNAPURNA JENA MAHESWAR JENA

1371 4 AA1819 JHILIRANI MOHANTA PURNA CHANDRA MOHANTA

1372 4 AA1820 BILASINI TAREI GANANATH TAREI

1373 4 AA1821 GOURI KISKU JUJHAR KISKU

1405 4 AA1822 DALI JENA SURENDRA JENA

1410 4 AA1823 APSANA AZMI MD. SABIRUDDIN KHAN

1417 4 AA1824 RASMITA SAHOO BIDYADHAR SAHOO

1452 4 AA1825 ASHARANI DAS BHIKARI CHARAN DAS

1453 4 AA1826 SEEMARANI DAS BHIKARI CHARAN DAS

1455 4 AA1827 SEEMA BISWAL BAIDHAR BISWAL

1462 4 AA1828 KARISMA PATRA SARAT CHANDRA PATRA

1463 4 AA1829 KAMALA SETHY BHARAT SETHY

1468 4 AA1830 TRIBENI NAIK RAGHUNATH NAIK

1471 4 AA1831 ROJALIN NAIK JIBAN NAIK

1487 4 AA1832 GOURI MAHAKUD ANAMA MAHAKUD

1510 4 AA1833 SRADHANJALI MAHALIK RAMACHANDRA MAHALIK

1515 4 AA1834 SUKANTI BARIK PADMANAV BARIK

1529 4 AA1835 SABI CHATAR RAMA PURTI

1541 4 AA1836 PADMABATI NAIK RAJ NAIK
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1543 4 AA1837 NANDINI NAIK KUSAL NAIK

1544 4 AA1838 MAMINI SANKHUALA HRUSIKESH SANKHUALA

1545 4 AA1839 NAMITA NAIK BHARAT NAIK

1546 4 AA1840 SEEMA NAIK JUDHISTHIRA NAIK

1548 4 AA1841 KALPANA MADHEI LT. RAGHUNANDAN ROUT

1549 4 AA1842 RITU KHILAR RAMESH KHILAR

1552 4 AA1843 BAISAKHI NAIK KAILASH CHANDRA NAIK

1556 4 AA1844 MAMATA SAHOO KRUSHNA CHANDRA SAHOO

1560 4 AA1845 MANKA MURMU SAMBARA MURMU

1562 4 AA1846 SUJUNI MURMU ANANTA MURMU

1598 4 AA1847 JHUNU NAIK RABINDRA NAIK

1599 4 AA1848 JHARANA NAIK RABINDRA NAIK

1603 4 AA1849 JHARANA NAIK ADIKANDA NAIK

1606 4 AA1850 SANGITA DAS SUKADEBA DAS

1607 4 AA1851 SUMA MAHARANA ROUT MAHARANA

1610 4 AA1852 BHAGYALAXMI MALLICK JALADHARA MALLICK

1613 4 AA1853 SASMITA PRIYADARSINI SAHOO BASANTA SAHOO

1630 4 AA1854 PADMINI RAM LT. SATYANARAYAN RAM

1634 4 AA1855 SITA HANSDA BHUGUL HANSDA

1656 4 AA1856 TULASHI SAHOO TRILOCHAN SAHOO

1657 4 AA1857 RIKINA CHAKRA LT ABHIMANYU CHAKRA

1659 4 AA1858 SIMARANI JENA NIRANJAN JENA

1660 4 AA1859 DIPIKA SENAPATI AJAY SENAPATI

1661 4 AA1860 ARCHITA MALLICK BISWANATH MALLICK

1697 4 AA1861 KAUSALYA NAIK PARADASIA NAIK

1700 4 AA1862 PUSPANJALI MADHEI BHAGIRATHI MADHEI

1702 4 AA1863 KAINTA NAIK BUDHADEB NAIK
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1707 4 AA1864 RASHAMITA SHA KRUSHNA CHANDRA SHA

1708 4 AA1865 SANTOSHI MAJHI LAXMIDHARA MAJHI

1710 4 AA1866 BARSHARANI ROUT BISHNU CHARAN ROUT

1717 4 AA1867 SUBHADRA DASH JUDHISTHIRA DASH

1721 4 AA1868 MANA TUDU SUNARAM TUDU

1729 4 AA1869 PADMINI DASH BIJAYA DASH

1731 4 AA1870 RAJASHREE SAHOO RAMESH CHANDRA SAHOO

1772 4 AA1871 BARSHARANI DAS PAGAL DAS

1791 4 AA1872 TULASI NAIK DURYODHAN NAIK

1792 4 AA1873 SUBHALAXMI NAIK DURYODHAN NAIK

1796 4 AA1874 SUBHASMITA ROUT LATE SARAT KUMAR ROUT

1811 4 AA1875 LAXMIPRIYA ROUT PRASANT KUMAR ROUT

1812 4 AA1876 SANJUKTA MAHANTA SAHADEBA MAHANTA

1822 4 AA1877 SMRUTIREKHA BHUYAN GOURANGA BHUYAN

1847 4 AA1878 SUJATA SETHY BASANTA SETHY

1856 4 AA1879 RITANJALI JENA UTTAM JENA

1859 4 AA1880 MAMATAMAYEE NAYAK BANAMALI BEHERA

1875 4 AA1881 MAMATA MANJARI JENA SUBASH CHANDRA JENA

1876 4 AA1882 SWARNALATA BEHERA MARKANDA BEHERA

1883 4 AA1883 KHULANA SAHOO PRATAP CHANDAR SAHOO

1900 4 AA1884 PRAMILA DALEI DHANESWAR DALEI

1902 4 AA1885 SHRADDHANJALI BARIK RABINDRA BARIK

1913 4 AA1886 PRAVATI PEREI BATULA JENA

1936 4 AA1887 SUBHASHREE ROUT SRIDHARA ROUT

1937 4 AA1888 ASIMA GHADEI ABADHUTA GHADEI

1943 4 AA1889 TRUPTIREKHA OJHA NARAYAN PARIDA

2006 4 AA1890 CHANDINI JENA DEBENDRA JENA
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2008 4 AA1891 PRIYANKA MALLICK MANMATH MALLICK

2017 4 AA1892 SUSHREE SANGITA MAHAPATRA NATABARA MAHAPATRA

2034 4 AA1893 RANI ROUT RABINDRA ROUT

2048 4 AA1894 RITANJALI PEREI CHABINDRA KUAMR PEREI

2051 4 AA1895 ANITA DAKUA PRAFULLA DAKUA

2073 4 AA1896 GITANJALI R ROUT KARTIK CHANDRA ROUT

2076 4 AA1897 SWARNAPRAVA KAHALI DASARATHI KAHALI

2083 4 AA1898 MAMATA MANJARI NAIK MAYADHARA NAIK

2093 4 AA1899 PURNIMA JENA DUKHABANDHU JENA

2094 4 AA1900 PUSPANJALI MOHAPATRA RAMAKANTA MAHAPATRA

2131 4 AA1901 SUCHITRA PADHI NILAMANI PADHI

2133 4 AA1902 ROJALIN JENA KALAKAR JENA

2150 4 AA1903 KUMUDINI JENA UMAKANTA JENA

2227 4 AA1904 MANJULATA MAHANTA RAMACHANDRA MAHANTA

5 5 AA1905 Badal Murmu Samay Murmu

12 5 AA1906 Mrutyunjay Brahma Mahendra Kumar Brahma

13 5 AA1907 Mihir Kumar Jena Brahmananda Jena

17 5 AA1908 Bijay Kumar barik Sudam Barik

28 5 AA1909 Pintu Behera Dinabandhu Behera

46 5 AA1910 Pitabasa Sha Narayana Sha

47 5 AA1911 Bikala Charan Naik Rushi Naik

48 5 AA1912 Brahmananda Palata Jagabandhu Palata

49 5 AA1913 Rudreswar Panda Maheswar Panda

50 5 AA1914 Bidyadhar Nayak Ashok Nayak

51 5 AA1915 Siba Prasad Sahu Gobinda Chandra Sahu

54 5 AA1916 Jagadish Munda Baidhar Munda

58 5 AA1917 DEEPAK KUMAR MAJHI PURNACHANDRA MAJHI
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59 5 AA1918 TUSAR RANJAN MALIK BUDHADEV MALIK

60 5 AA1919 SURAJ KUMAR JENA LAXMIDHAR JENA

61 5 AA1920 BADAL KUMAR MALIK SAHADEV MALIK

62 5 AA1921 CHANDRA SEKHAR MALIK NARAYAN MALIK

64 5 AA1922 RUDRANARAYAN MALIK GUNANIDHI MALIK

65 5 AA1923 SOUMYA RANJAN MALIK SESDEV MALIK

74 5 AA1924 TAPAN KUMAR SETHY KANHU CHARAN SETHY

77 5 AA1925 DEEPAK SAHANI SANATAN SAHANI

78 5 AA1926 SADASIBA MOHANTY PRADEEP KUMAR MOHANTY

83 5 AA1927 SANJIB KUMAR PADHI LT.HAREKRUSHNA PADHI

84 5 AA1928 RAJKISHORE JENA RAMESH JENA

86 5 AA1929 SURESH KUMAR JENA LT.RAMESH JENA

87 5 AA1930 RANJAN KUMAR NAYAK MARKANDA NAYAK

88 5 AA1931 SAIRAM PAHI PRADYUMNA PAHI

89 5 AA1932 NIRANJAN JENA GAYADHAR JENA

90 5 AA1933 JAGANNATH JENA BHAGIRATHI JENA

92 5 AA1934 KIRAN KUMAR SAMAD LAXMIDHAR SAMAD

95 5 AA1935 RABINDRA DANDAPAT KATHIA DANDAPAT

103 5 AA1936 SURESH KUMAR PATRA PADMANAV PATRA

104 5 AA1937 AKSHYA KUMAR JENA BAIDHAR JENA

107 5 AA1938 Alok Kumar patra Santosh Patra

110 5 AA1939 Kalpataru Panda Baikuntha Panda

111 5 AA1940 Sudarsana Khantia Sudam Charan Khuntia

112 5 AA1941 Deepak KUmar Sahu Late Rabindra sahu

116 5 AA1942 Madan Bansilia Sankarsan Bansilia

128 5 AA1943 Siva Hembram Late Mangulu Hembram

129 5 AA1944 Lalit Mohan Padhuria Gunakar Padhuria
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130 5 AA1945 Manas Kumar padhuria Prabhas Kumar Padhuria

131 5 AA1946 Dipun Padhuria Rabindra padhuria

152 5 AA1947 Muni Kumar Rupesh Nath babaji Nath

153 5 AA1948 Sada Ho Kuni Ho

158 5 AA1949 Nishikanta Jena Kartika Jena

161 5 AA1950 SUBHAKANTA JENA DILIP JENA

166 5 AA1951 BISHESWAR JENA SRIKANTA JENA

173 5 AA1952 DEBASIS SAHOO MADAN MOHAN SAHOO

177 5 AA1953 RAKESH KUMAR NAYAK JUDHISTIRA NAYAK

182 5 AA1954 JAGAN ROUT ABHIRAM ROUT

184 5 AA1955 TATHAYAT DIPTIMAYA ROUT KADANDA DHAR ROUT

186 5 AA1956 LITU NATH BATAKRUSHNA NATH

187 5 AA1957 SANTOSH KUMAR NATH KHIRODA NATH

189 5 AA1958 MUNI KUMAR MUKESH NATH BABAJI NATH

197 5 AA1959 SAGAR KUMAR JENA RABINDRA KUMAR JENA

201 5 AA1960 SRITTAM PEREI RABINDRA KUMAR PEREI

202 5 AA1961 SHAKTI PRASAD BEHERA PURNA CHANDRA BEHERA

213 5 AA1962 HEMANTA KUMAR JENA ANANTA CHARAN JENA

215 5 AA1963 Tapas Kumar Jena Nirakar Jena

217 5 AA1964 Jaganatha Sethy Dinabandhu Sethy

228 5 AA1965 Shishir Sha Susanta Sha

229 5 AA1966 Bikash Sha Srikant Sha

261 5 AA1967 PARAMESWAR JENA KAMALA JENA

276 5 AA1968 BHABISYATA DHAL MOHAN KUMAR DHAL

277 5 AA1969 PADMA LOCHAN CHAKRA SUBASH CHAKRA

282 5 AA1970 HIAMNSU PARIDA LT.SANKARSAN PARIDA

288 5 AA1971 SUVENDU CHAKRA PRAKASH KUMAR PATRA
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314 5 AA1972 TRILOCHAN SETHY BIDYADHAR SETHY

315 5 AA1973 BIJAY NAYAK RABI NAYAK

318 5 AA1974 PRATAP PRITIMAYA DEBATA DASARATHI DEBATA

319 5 AA1975 SATYANARAYANA DEBATA SOMANATHA DEBATA

320 5 AA1976 KANHU CHARAN SHA NIRANJAN SHA

325 5 AA1977 SK NURUDDIN SK NASIR

327 5 AA1978 MANORANJAN BEHERA MADAN MOHAN BEHERA

342 5 AA1979 BISWARANJAN JENA LT.BAIDHAR JENA

347 5 AA1980 DEBAPRASAD MALLICK GANGADHAR MALLICK

355 5 AA1981 JITENDRA JENA PRAVAT KUMAR JENA

368 5 AA1982 SRIKANTA BARIK KESHABA BARIK

369 5 AA1983 KRISHNA KANTA MALLICK BISHNU PRASAD MALLICK

382 5 AA1984 RAJANIKANTA BEHERA NARAYAN BEHERA

384 5 AA1985 PRAVAT KUMAR MARNDI LATE BENU KUMAR MARNDI

385 5 AA1986 KSHIROD PRASAD SHA JAGABANDHU SHA

386 5 AA1987 NIMAI SAHU BRUNDABAN SAHU

387 5 AA1988 PADMALABH KAR BABAJI KAR

390 5 AA1989 JANDU MUNDA MADHA MUNDA

391 5 AA1990 MAHENDRA MUNDA LT.MADHA MUNDA

415 5 AA1991 BIDYADHAR MALLICK GAJENDRA MALLICK

421 5 AA1992 MANOJ KUMAR PARIDA LT.MADHABANANDA PARIDA

437 5 AA1993 PAPUNI JENA RANJAN JENA

438 5 AA1994 DEBENDRA NAIK BALARAM NAIK

442 5 AA1995 DEEPAK RANJAN NAYAK GOPINATH NAYAK

443 5 AA1996 RAKESH RANJAN BEHERA UADAYANATH BEHERA

444 5 AA1997 KRUSHNA CHANDRA BEHERA LT.RAGHUNATH BEHERA

451 5 AA1998 PRADEEP NAIK ARJUN NAIK
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457 5 AA1999 BALARAM SWAIN CHAITANYA SWAIN

458 5 AA2000 TRILOCHAN MAHANTA DURYODHANA MAHANTA

466 5 AA2001 DAITYARI MOHANTA CHINTAMANI MOHANTA

467 5 AA2002 KARMUKAR MOHANTA BHAGIRATHI MOHANTA

470 5 AA2003 SUBHASH CHANDRA SAHOO GOBINDA SAHOO

9 6 AA2004 Kalandi Sahoo Bharat Chandra Sahoo

14 6 AA2005 Satyajit Sethy Padmanav Sethy

15 6 AA2006 Santosh Kumar Nayak Chintamani Nayak

16 6 AA2007 Soumyaranjan Padhi Babuli Padhi

17 6 AA2008 Manamatha Jena Satrughan Jena

19 6 AA2009 Akash Kumar Jena Sukanta Jena

20 6 AA2010 Bijay Kumar Padhi Rajkishore Padhi

22 6 AA2011 Narayan Behera Biswambar Behera

23 6 AA2012 Debraj padhi Ramachandra Padhi

25 6 AA2013 Askhay Kumar Mohanty Duryodhan Mohanty

26 6 AA2014 Sahil Kumar Padhi Dillip kumar Padhi

27 6 AA2015 Satyaprakash Jena Subash Kumar Jena

29 6 AA2016 Bapuji Kumar Sahoo Bijay Kumar Sahoo

30 6 AA2017 Hrudananda Rout Parsuram Rout

31 6 AA2018 Pranaba nanda Sahu Pramod Sahu

37 6 AA2019 Biswaranjan Singh Bijay Kumar Singh

57 6 AA2020 SAMBIT KUMAR MALLICK SUBASH CHANDRA MALLICK

58 6 AA2021 SAROJ JENA KANHU JENA

64 6 AA2022 TARINI PRASAD JENA GOPAL PRASAD JENA

72 6 AA2023 MILU PALEI BHIMSEN PALEI

73 6 AA2024 NIRANJAN MAHARANA BALARAM MAHARANA

74 6 AA2025 CHANDAN KUMAR PARIDA HADIBANDHU PARIDA
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75 6 AA2026 PRADEEP KUMAR JENA ATANU JENA

76 6 AA2027 SWADHIN JENA AMULYA KAMAR JENA

77 6 AA2028 BISWANATH SAHU BIDYADHAR SAHU

92 6 AA2029 BHIMASENA NAHAK LATE JAGANNATH NAHAK

96 6 AA2030 HEMANTA KUMAR SAHOO SURYAMANI SAHOO

97 6 AA2031 DILLIP KUMAR DAS ANAM DAS

108 6 AA2032 Bikash Kumar Das Rath Das

158 6 AA2033 Kisuna Murmu Khelarash Murmu

159 6 AA2034 Narendra Soren Biswanath Soren

180 6 AA2035 DEEPAK HO MURAH

181 6 AA2036 SANDEEP KUMAR ROUT SANATAN ROUT

186 6 AA2037 MANAS MARNDI BIJAY KUMAR MARNDI

201 6 AA2038 SANDEEP KUMAR JENA PRADEEP KUMAR JENA

203 6 AA2039 MAHESWAR ROUT LAXMIDHAR ROUT

204 6 AA2040 SOUBHAGYA RANJAN DAS DAMODAR DAS

205 6 AA2041 JEEVAN JYOTI MALIK DHARANIDHAR MALIK

206 6 AA2042 LITU KUMAR DAS SARANGADHAR DAS

207 6 AA2043 BALARAM DAS BASANTA KUMAR

217 6 AA2044 PRANAY KUMAR JENA RAMESH JENA

222 6 AA2045 Bibhutibusan Nayak Amulya Nayak

223 6 AA2046 Satyajit Das Madan Mohan Das

224 6 AA2047 Satyanarayan Biswal Kodanda Biswal

225 6 AA2048 Sambit Kumar Mallik Sridhar Mallik

239 6 AA2049 Alekha Padhi Sankarsan Padhi

240 6 AA2050 Sahadeb Rout Chintamani Rout

241 6 AA2051 Tapan Kumar Rout Chintamani Rout

242 6 AA2052 Nilamani Rout Narayan Rout
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243 6 AA2053 Jintendra Kumar Biswal Dhaneswar Biswal

244 6 AA2054 Manoj Kumar Biswal Lt.Rabindra Biswal

245 6 AA2055 Pankaj Kumar Biswal Lt.Rabindra Biswal

246 6 AA2056 Subransu Sekhar Biswal Subal Chandra Biswal

247 6 AA2057 Ashok Puhan Kirtan Bihari Puhan

248 6 AA2058 Manash Kumar Rout Bidyadhar Rout

249 6 AA2059 Jagannath Sahoo Harekrishna Sahoo

252 6 AA2060 Dasharatha Majhi Baya MAjhi

262 6 AA2061 PRASANTA KUMAR ROUT GOLEKHA CHANDRA ROUT

263 6 AA2062 RASKHYAKAR PALATA MAHESWAR PALATA

265 6 AA2063 LINGARAJ SAHOO MADAN MOHAN SAHOO

267 6 AA2064 BANDHAN SAHOO LATE DASARATH SAHOO

274 6 AA2065 BISWAJEET JENA BAISNAB CHARAN JENA

284 6 AA2066 TUSARKANTA JENA NITYANANDA JENA

285 6 AA2067 GOPAL KRUSHNA JENA PRAFULLA KUMAR JENA

286 6 AA2068 DEBABRATA JENA BASANTA KUMAR JENA

288 6 AA2069 HARIHAR SAHOO NANDAKISHORE SAHOO

291 6 AA2070 SK BULA AYUB KHAN

294 6 AA2071 HAKIM KHAN AYUB KHAN

295 6 AA2072 OM PRAKASH SAHOO SANKARSAN SAHOO

296 6 AA2073 MAHASIM KHAN AYUB KHAN

302 6 AA2074 TAPAS KUMAR SHA SARANGADHAR SHA

314 6 AA2075 SAROJ NATH GANESWAR NATH

316 6 AA2076 JIBAN KUMAR MAJHI AJAY KUMAR MAJHI

317 6 AA2077 DHANURJAY ROUT DHRUBACHARAN ROUT

333 6 AA2078 PRASANTA KUMAR JENA CHAKRADHARA JENA

341 6 AA2079 SIBAPRASAD PANDA LT.SANTOSH KUMAR PANDA
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351 6 AA2080 NILAMADHAV NAIK PRAFULLA KUMAR NAIK

359 6 AA2081 MANGAL MURMU, BAHADA MURMU

360 6 AA2082 RAKESHA KUMAR DAS KAPILENDRA DAS

364 6 AA2083 SATYAPRAKASH BARDHAN RASMIRANJAN BARDHAN

366 6 AA2084 DIBYAPRAKASH BARDHAN RASMIRANJAN BARDHAN

417 6 AA2085 SHASIKANTA JENA LT. SANKARSAN JENA

418 6 AA2086 MANAS RANJAN PATRA HARIHAR PATRA

431 6 AA2087 GOURA CHANDRA PATRA GHANASHYAM PATRA

432 6 AA2088 JAGABANDHU PATRA SANTANU PATRA

440 6 AA2089 GANESHA MAHARANA MADAN MOHAN MAHARANA

445 6 AA2090 KHIROD BEHERA CHAITANYA BEHERA

451 6 AA2091 JITENRA DAS PURUSOTTAM DAS,

456 6 AA2092 SUBASH CHANDRA PATRA HARIHAR PATRA

473 6 AA2093 MAYADHAR NAIK L.T BALARAM NAIK

483 6 AA2094 LINKU MADHEI KHAGES MADHEI

484 6 AA2095 BIKASH NAIK ARJUN NAIK

494 6 AA2096 Ajit Kumar Mahanta Harihar Mahanta

495 6 AA2097 kaniska Mahanta Guruchanran Mahanta

499 6 AA2098 Manas Ranjan Mahanta Karunakar Mahanta

11 7 AA2099 RAJESH KUMAR ROUT BRAHMANANDA ROUT

12 7 AA2100 SOUMYA RANJAN ROUT SANTOSH ROUT

13 7 AA2101 RUDRAPRASAD NAYAK KAMALAKANTA NAYAK

14 7 AA2102 KAMALAKANTA NAYAK JAGABANDHU NAYAK

32 7 AA2103 SIDDHANT KUMAR NAYAK LT. BASANTA KUMAR NAYAK

33 7 AA2104 SHIBA SHANKAR DAS RAMESH KUMAR DAS

34 7 AA2105 DHANANJAY GRAHACHARYA BALARAM NAYAK

38 7 AA2106 ANIL KUAMR JENA ADIKANDA JENA
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39 7 AA2107 BRAHAMANANDA JENA SURATHA JENA

40 7 AA2108 SUBRAT KU PAHI CHATRUBHUJA PAHI

41 7 AA2109 SANJAY KUMAR JENA ANANA JENA

42 7 AA2110 SANJAY KUMAR BARIK RAMA CHANDRA BARIK

43 7 AA2111 BISHNU PRASAD SHA NRUSINGHA SHA

44 7 AA2112 BIKASH CHANDRA SAHOO UDDHAB SAHOO

45 7 AA2113 RAKESH KUMAR SAHOO LT. KARUNAKAR SAHOO

46 7 AA2114 DEEPAK JENA KUNIA JENA

48 7 AA2115 SANJIB KUMAR SAHANI BIDHAR SAHANI

49 7 AA2116 TUKUNU SETHI SHANKHALI SETHI

59 7 AA2117 PANDAB CHARAN NAIK LT. LAXMIDHARA NAIK

60 7 AA2118 ARABINDA NAIK KHAGESWAR NAIK

67 7 AA2119 RAKESH JENA RAMA CHANDRA JENA

68 7 AA2120 HARI SHANKAR DAS RAMESH KUMAR DAS

69 7 AA2121 CHANDAN JENA RAMA CHANDRA JENA

70 7 AA2122 ASHOK BEHERA JAGANNATH BEHERA

71 7 AA2123 PRITAM KUMAR RAJ PURNA CHANDRA RAJ

73 7 AA2124 JAY PRAKASH SAHOO LT. BHIMSEN SAHOO

100 7 AA2125 BALLAV KUMAR JENA NARAYANA JENA

101 7 AA2126 SUMAN NAIK JUDHISTRA NAIK

106 7 AA2127 SANJAYA KUMAR SAHOO SRIDHAR SAHOO

107 7 AA2128 PARAMESWAR SAHOO GOPAL CHANDRA SAHOO

112 7 AA2129 BIBHUTI BHUSAN SAHOO NIRAKAR SAHOO

113 7 AA2130 RAJENDRA SAMAL KANHU CHARAN SAMAL

114 7 AA2131 TANMAYA KUMAR SAHOO ACHYUTANANDA SAHOO

115 7 AA2132 CHINMAYA KUMAR SAHOO ACHYUTANANDA SAHOO

116 7 AA2133 PRAVAT KUMAR SETHY LT ASHOK KUMAR SETHY
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117 7 AA2134 BASANTA KUMAR SETHY LT ASHOK KUMAR SETHY

120 7 AA2135 RAGHUNATH TUDU SUNRAM TUDU

121 7 AA2136 GOPINATH TUDU SUNARAM TUDU

123 7 AA2137 TUNA SAHOO NARAHARI SAHOO

125 7 AA2138 SANJEEB KUMAR PURTY BRAJA SUNDAR PURTY

140 7 AA2139 BIJU MADHEI DINABNDHU MADHEI

141 7 AA2140 DILLIP MADHEI JAGABANDHU MADHEI

155 7 AA2141 AKSHAYA KUMAR MAHARANA MADAN MOHAN MAHARANA

166 7 AA2142 GANESH NAIK NINTYA NANDA NAIK

172 7 AA2143 SHYAM SUNDAR PATRA BIDYADHAR PATRA

192 7 AA2144 SANTOSH KUMAR JENA RAMESH JENA

200 7 AA2145 DEEPAK KUMAR KHUNTIA PRAHLLAD KHUNTIA

201 7 AA2146 PARIKHITA NAYAK DAMODAR NAYAK

202 7 AA2147 DEBASIS SAMAL KODANDA DHAR SAMAL

204 7 AA2148 DEEPAK KUMAR SHA ANANDA SHA

205 7 AA2149 ASHOK SETHY JUDHISTHIRA SETHY

206 7 AA2150 DEVI PRASANNA MISHRA CHINTAMANI MISHRA

207 7 AA2151 ELABANTA JENA SANTASILA JENA

211 7 AA2152 DINESH KUMAR JENA DAYANIDHI JENA

212 7 AA2153 KESHAB CHANDRA JENA DURYODHAN JENA

218 7 AA2154 AJAYA KUMAR BARIK JOGENDRA BARIK

221 7 AA2155 NIRANJAN SAHOO MAHESWAR SAHOO

225 7 AA2156 RAGHUNATH SETHY KARTIKESWAR SETHY

226 7 AA2157 BADAL KUMAR SETHY SURENDRA SETHY

230 7 AA2158 DOLAGOBINDA NAIK SUNIA NAIK

238 7 AA2159 TAPAN KUMAR PATRA RABINDRA PATRA

250 7 AA2160 PRASANT KUMAR JENA SUBASH CHANDRA JENA
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254 7 AA2161 TAPAN KUMAR NAYAK BRUNDABAN NAYAK

263 7 AA2162 BHUBAN MOHAN MALLICK NIMAIN CHARAN MALLICK

267 7 AA2163 KSHIROD KUMAR DHIR AKSHYA KUMAR DHIR

268 7 AA2164 MITHUN JENA MADHABANANDA JENA

269 7 AA2165 CHINMAYA KUMAR JENA GOLAKHA BIHARI JENA

270 7 AA2166 DILLIP KUMAR JENA RABI JENA

271 7 AA2167 SIBASHANKAR JENA BHAIGA JENA

272 7 AA2168 BISWAJIT JENA BALLABHA JENA

273 7 AA2169 BASANTA KUMAR SAHOO KHETRABSI SAHOO

277 7 AA2170 MANAS RANJAN JENA UDAY JENA

278 7 AA2171 BALARAM SWAIN BAIDHAR SWAIN

306 7 AA2172 NARENDRA NARAYAN SAMAL RAMACHANDRA SAMAL

308 7 AA2173 JYOTIRANJAN MALLICK GAJENDRA MALLICK

309 7 AA2174 ANIRUDHA ROUT SHRIRAM ROUT

340 7 AA2175 AMIYA KUMAR NATH LT. BHIMASEN NATH

345 7 AA2176 TANMAY BAL MAQHESWAR BAL

346 7 AA2177 PRAKASH KUMAR BHANJA RAJ KISHORE BHANJA

348 7 AA2178 HEMANTA CHAKRA ANANTA CHAKRA

349 7 AA2179 SOURABHA KUMAR CHAKRA BASANT KUMAR CHAKRA

350 7 AA2180 RATNAKAR MAHANTA BIRA MAHANTA

354 7 AA2181 DEBARPRASAD KUANAR DAMODAR KUANAR

2 8 AA2182 SIPU SAHOO GAYADHAR SAHOO

3 8 AA2183 CHINMAYA SAHOO KARTIKA SAHOO

4 8 AA2184 NARAYAN SAHOO KARTIKA CHANDRA SAHOO

5 8 AA2185 MANESH KUMAR JENA PANCHANAN JENA

6 8 AA2186 AJIT KUMAR SAHOO BHAGIRATHI SAHOO

8 8 AA2187 AKASH KUMAR BEHERA BISWANATH BEHERA



RGDN 

NO

COUNTER 

NUMBER
ROLL NO NAME FATHER'S NAME

CENTER : ANANDAPUR COLLEGE CENTER CODE: AA

9 8 AA2188 BISWABHUSAN JENA BHAGABAT JENA

10 8 AA2189 PRAKASH DEHURY KAILASH DEHURY

11 8 AA2190 PARESH CHANDRA MAHANTA RAMACHANDRA MAHANTA

12 8 AA2191 NABA KISHOR JENA MANGULIA JENA

13 8 AA2192 BATA KRUSNA SETHY RATHANANDI SETHY

17 8 AA2193 RAKESH KUMAR ROUT BRAHMANANDA ROUT

18 8 AA2194 MD SALAUDDIN KHAN SABIRUDDIN KHAN

19 8 AA2195 RATIKANTA JENA PRANABALLAVA JENA

20 8 AA2196 BILAYA MAJHI MAHENDRA MAJHI

21 8 AA2197 SAROJ KUMAR MISHRA DASARATHI MISHRA

23 8 AA2198 BADALA JENA SUKANTA JENA

27 8 AA2199 DEBAPRASAD BISWAL RANJAN KUMAR BISWAL

28 8 AA2200 NIRMALA KRUSHNA DHARA NABAKISHORE DHARA

29 8 AA2201 SIPUN JENA SESHA JENA

30 8 AA2202 RAJU BISWAL SADANANDA BISWAL

32 8 AA2203 SOUMYARANJAN ROUT HARIHAR ROUT

33 8 AA2204 SANJAYA KUMAR JENA PRAFULLA JENA

34 8 AA2205 JAGANNATHA JENA PARSURAM JENA

35 8 AA2206 MANAS KUMAR LENKA RAMESH LENKA

41 8 AA2207 SAROJ KUMAR JENA KODANDA JENA

43 8 AA2208 DIBAKAR DARAI NARAYAN DARAI

48 8 AA2209 SK SALAUDDIN SK KUMURUDDIN

51 8 AA2210 Mirza Raju Beg Mirza Alauddin Beg

53 8 AA2211 Sekh Sirajuddin Sekh Kalimuddin

67 8 AA2212 Arun Kumar Banara Barin Banara

68 8 AA2213 Charan Raghu Rama Raghu

81 8 AA2214 Rashmi Ranjan Palei Trilochan Palei
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85 8 AA2215 Santosh Kumar Roul late Damodar Roul

86 8 AA2216 Rajesh Kumar Nath Ramesh Chandra Nath

87 8 AA2217 Babuli Mallick Gangadhar Mallick

91 8 AA2218 Nilamani Jena Karunkar Jena

96 8 AA2219 Pradeep Kumar Sethi Laxmidhar Sethi

106 8 AA2220 SATYANARAYAN SINGH PURNA CHANDRA SINGH

107 8 AA2221 PRATUSH MOHANTY RAMESH CHANDRA MOHANTY

108 8 AA2222 KALANDI SINGH RABINDRANATH SINGH

109 8 AA2223 HIMANSHU SEKHAR JENA AKHIL MOHAN JENA

110 8 AA2224 SUJIT JENA BASANTA KUMAR JENA

111 8 AA2225 DINESH KUMAR JENA SATRUGHNA JENA

112 8 AA2226 RUDRANARAYAN JENA LAXMAN CHARAN JENA

116 8 AA2227 SANJAY JENA RANJAN JENA

117 8 AA2228 ADITYA KUMAR DEO NARESH KUMAR DEO

119 8 AA2229 BIBHU PRASAD JENA BHAGABAT JENA

121 8 AA2230 MANTU JENA BHAGABAT JENA

129 8 AA2231 DEBENDRANATH DIGI LAXMANNATH DIGI

130 8 AA2232 SANTOSH KANDI NIRAKAR KANDI

131 8 AA2233 LAXMIDHAR PINGUA DISU PINGUA

133 8 AA2234 BASUDEV JENA PRAFULLA JENA

134 8 AA2235 JAGANNATH JENA PURNA CHANDRA JENA

135 8 AA2236 KAILASH KANDI MAHESWARA KANDI

151 8 AA2237 GOBINDA TUDU LABALAL TUDU

155 8 AA2238 ABINASH DHIR SOMANATH DHIR

156 8 AA2239 PIKESH KUMAR MAJHI ASHOK KUMAR MAJHI

157 8 AA2240 SANATAN GIRI NARENDRA GIRI

171 8 AA2241 GURUPRASAD JENA NIRANJAN JENA
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178 8 AA2242 SRINIBAS KAR MADAN MOHAN KAR

179 8 AA2243 PRAMOD KUMAR SETHY MADHUSUDAN SETHY

185 8 AA2244 DEBASISH JENA RAMESH CHANDRA JENA

208 8 AA2245 Soren Ho Heta Ho

209 8 AA2246 Mohan Soren Karia Soren

212 8 AA2247 Saiba Susil Tudu Kama Tudu

216 8 AA2248 Sangram KUmar Behera Late Laxmidhar Behera

217 8 AA2249 Bijay Kumar Ghadei Padmanav Ghadei

219 8 AA2250 Ramya Ranjan Parida Sudam Charan Parida

226 8 AA2251 Alok Kumar Jena Kunia Jena

227 8 AA2252 Santosh Kumar Jena late kanhu Charan Jena

234 8 AA2253 Prabhat Samal Banchhanidhi Samal

236 8 AA2254 MAHENDRA KUMAR SAMAL BANCHHANIDHI SAMAL

243 8 AA2255 SURENDRA MURMU HADU MURMU

247 8 AA2256 BISWAJIT JENA KRUSHNA CHANDRA JENA

248 8 AA2257 BICHITRA JENA NARAYAN JENA

262 8 AA2258 SIBAJI LOHAR SAMBHUNATH LOHAR

280 8 AA2259 SANTOSH KUMAR SAHOO KAILASH CHANDRA SAHU

281 8 AA2260 BIJAY KUMAR GHADEI ANIRUDHA GHADEI,

282 8 AA2261 SURENDRA KUMAR SANTARA LT DEBENDRA SANTARA

283 8 AA2262 ARABINDA SAHOO MANGULI CHARAN SAHOO

294 8 AA2263 JITENDRA KUMAR SAHOO RAMESH KUMAR SAHOO

312 8 AA2264 SUSHANTA KUMAR DAS BANCHHNIDHI DAS

313 8 AA2265 NARAYAN DEHURY MAYADHAR DEHURY

326 8 AA2266 TAFIK KHAN RAFIK KHAN

352 8 AA2267 SOURAVA MOHANTY SIBA CHARAN MOHANTY

354 8 AA2268 BIRAKISHOR DEHURY KAMAPAL DEHURY
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358 8 AA2269 SARAT CHANDRA JENA LT. HALADHAR JENA

360 8 AA2270 BIJAY KUMAR SAHOO LT. SUDARSAN SAHOO

363 8 AA2271 PRAMOD NATH GAJENDRA NATH

364 8 AA2272 BADRINARAYAN JENA AMULYA CHARAN JENA

365 8 AA2273 SAROJ KUMAR KHUNTIA MURALIDHARA KHUNTIA

372 8 AA2274 RUDRA NARAYAN JENA AMULYA JENA

386 8 AA2275 TARANI PARIDA SUDARSAN PARIDA

387 8 AA2276 ABINASH NAYAK CHITARANJAN NAYAK

388 8 AA2277 ABHIMANYU SETHY KIRTAN SETHY

389 8 AA2278 ISWAR MAJHI SAMBHUNATH MAJHI

391 8 AA2279 TAPAN KUMAR PARIDA LT. CHINTAMANI PARIDA

409 8 AA2280 BIPIN BIHARI JENA SATRUGHAN JENA

410 8 AA2281 RAKESH JENA GOKULA CHARAN JENA

417 8 AA2282 KANHU CHARAN BARIK BHAGABATA BARIK

422 8 AA2283 BASANTA MALLIK DASARATHI MALLIK

424 8 AA2284 DEBENDRA JENA SHYAMSUNDAR JENA

431 8 AA2285 BIKASH KHUNTIA LAXMIDHAR KHUNTIA

434 8 AA2286 TARINI PRASAD JENA DINABANDHU JENA

435 8 AA2287 ANIL KUMAR JENA NARAYAN JENA

436 8 AA2288 SIPUN KUMAR SAHOO SADANANDA SAHOO

444 8 AA2289 NARAHARI MOHANTY NILAMANI MOHANTY

446 8 AA2290 BIKASH KUMAR JENA SHASIKANTA JENA

449 8 AA2291 HIMANSHU SEKHAR CHOUDHURY YOGENDRA CHOUDHURY

450 8 AA2292 SANJAY KUMAR RAM SARAT KUMAR RAM

451 8 AA2293 HINAMSU JENA BRAJAKISHORE JENA

460 8 AA2294 SANKARSAN BEHERA CHAITANYA BEHERA

467 8 AA2295 CHARANA HOO NANDA HOO
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470 8 AA2296 PRADUMNA KUMAR OJHA TRINATHA OJA

471 8 AA2297 RILU BEHERA MAYADHAR BEHERA

482 8 AA2298 PARIA DAS NIRANJAN DAS

491 8 AA2299 JAYA KUMAR MOHANTYH BIJAY KUMAR MOHANTY

503 8 AA2300 SIDA HANSDAH CHITAN HANSDAH

507 8 AA2301 ANIL KUMAR NAIK MANES KUMAR NAIK

514 8 AA2302 DIBYAJYOTI DHAL NITYNANDA DHAL

515 8 AA2303 SANJAY KUMAR ROUT PURNA CHANDRA ROUT

516 8 AA2304 BINOD KUMAR GHADEI NRUSINGHA GHADEI

517 8 AA2305 ATISHA KUMAR BARAL ARJUN CHANDRA BARAL

522 8 AA2306 CHITARANJAN RANA RABI NARAYAN RANA

524 8 AA2307 BIBHUTI BHUSAN KHANDEI JALADHAR KHANDEI

527 8 AA2308 KISHOR KUMAR SETHY KUDANDA DHAR SETHY

534 8 AA2309 CHITARANJAN RAUL DAYANIDHI ROUL

542 8 AA2310 RAJENDRA KUMAR AYACH DURYODHAN AYACH

545 8 AA2311 JYOTIRANJAN RANA MAHESWAR RANA

546 8 AA2312 SUSANTA RANA NIRANJANA RANA

552 8 AA2313 binod munda NABA MUNDA

560 8 AA2314 KULAMANI PANDA DURYODHAN PANDA

577 8 AA2315 SUBRAT SAHU ARJUNA SAHU

591 8 AA2316 JAGANNATH NAIK BISHNU NAIK

594 8 AA2317 HAREKRUSHNA MADHEI DAYANIDHI MADHEI

599 8 AA2318 PRAKASH NAIK ANJAN NAIK

4 9 AA2319 Nirmal kumar nayal Rabindra kumar nayak

5 9 AA2320 Krushna chandra samal Chakradhar samal

9 9 AA2321 Sridhara jena Shyam sundar jena

10 9 AA2322 Rohita kandi Iswara kandi
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12 9 AA2323 Duryodhana naik Gouranga naik

13 9 AA2324 Jyotiparkash jena Gopinath jena

16 9 AA2325 BSWANATH PANDA KIRTAN BIHARI PANDA

22 9 AA2326 SARAN DAS GADADHAR DAS

23 9 AA2327 MAGUNI CHARANA PERAI KHIROD PERAI

26 9 AA2328 RAJESH KUMAR PAHI NITYANANDA PAHI

27 9 AA2329 SANTOSH KUMAR MOHANTY BABAJI MOHANTY

54 9 AA2330 Prasana Kumar Nath Harekrushna Nath

96 9 AA2331 PRAKASH KUMAR JENA DRUBA JENA

98 9 AA2332 PRAVAT KUMAR MALIK NRUSINGHA MALIK

99 9 AA2333 SINDHANTA MALIK PADMANAV MALIK

1 10 AA2334 TRILOCHAN PATRA BAURI PATRA

2 10 AA2335 SRIDHAR MOHANTA LT LAXMIDHAR MOHANTA

24 10 AA2336 RAJESH KUMAR NAHAK BHABAGRAHI NAHAK

32 10 AA2337 HAREKRUSHNA MAJHI KSHETRABASI MAJHI

47 10 AA2338 SIPU SWAIN KESHABA CHARAN SWAIN

61 10 AA2339 PAPU SWAIN KESHABA SWAIN

63 10 AA2340 ALIP KUMAR BHANJA SAHADEV BHANJA

70 10 AA2341 SUNIL KUMAR MAHARANA BHARAT CHADRA MAHARANA

71 10 AA2342 NANDA KISHORE DEHURY LT SADANANDA DEHURY

73 10 AA2343 DEBASHIS SAHU SURENDRA KUMAR SAHU

74 10 AA2344 SUBHASIS SAHOO SURESH KUMAR SAHOO

79 10 AA2345 GHASIRAM MAJHI LT NARAN MAJHI

104 10 AA2346 DEEPU HANSDAH LT SAROJ KUMAR HANSDAH

105 10 AA2347 SAROJ MAHANTA AKSHAYA MAHANTA

106 10 AA2348 PURUSOTTAM MOHANTA UMESH MOHANTA

108 10 AA2349 ADHINAYAK BEHERA BISWANATH BEHERA
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131 10 AA2350 SAUNA TUDU LT.SUNARAM TUDU

132 10 AA2351 BALARAM TUDU JITRAY TUDU

142 10 AA2352 KRUPASINDHU HO L.T BHIMA HO

143 10 AA2353 MINAKETAN MAHANTA RAMACHANDRA MAHANTA

160 10 AA2354 PRIYARANJAN BARIK CHATURBHUJA BARIK

163 10 AA2355 CHNDRASEKHAR BARIK DINABANDHU BARIK

169 10 AA2356 BIBEKANANDA BISWAL GANGADHAR BISWAL

173 10 AA2357 DEEPAK KUMAR ROUT BASANTA ROUT

174 10 AA2358 NIUTAN JENA SURENDRA JENA

175 10 AA2359 GYANARANJAN JENA RATNAKAR JENA

176 10 AA2360 GAJENDRA JENA HAREKRUSHNA JENA

177 10 AA2361 SOBHAGYA JENA MADHABANANDA PANDA

186 10 AA2362 DIPUN KUMAR SAHOO SURENDRA KUMAR SAHOO

190 10 AA2363 GAYATRI BHOI NARAYAN BHOI

193 10 AA2364 DEEPAK KUMAR MUNDA MURGI MUNDA

195 10 AA2365 PRANATI DAS SANATAN DAS

196 10 AA2366 SURESH KUMAR PARIDA SUKADEB PARIDA

197 10 AA2367 SUKANTA KUMAR PARIDA SUKADEV PARIDA

199 10 AA2368 DEBAPRIYA NAYAK GOPALA KRUSHNA NAYAK


